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PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM GRAMAZIO ANNA 1 4 6 0 108 118

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM MACAGNINO VANESSA 2 66 0 0 50 116

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM RUSSO DESIREE 3 U 5 19 0 82 106

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM PANZANARO MARIA LUCIA 4 9 4 0 91 104

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM MAGNANI ALESSANDRO 5 4 2 0 85 91

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM MAESTRI MARINA 6 4 0 0 81 85

PR PRIC82300L A001 ESTERO 2 MM IANNI' FRANCESCO 7 47 20,50 0 12 79,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM CANTONI CRISTINA 8 4 0 0 70 74

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM FALZONE GIUSEPPE 9 8 0 0 64 72

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM FILIPPONE LINA 10 4 8 0 60 72

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM FIATO FAUSTO 11 5 6,50 0 60 71,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM ZANICHELLI GIULIA 12 9 2 0 60 71

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM CALCAGNILE SERENA 13 6 1,50 0 60 67,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM ROZZI RITA 14 7 0 0 48 55

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM BAGHINO FRANCESCA ANNA 15 6 0 0 45 51

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM CATALDO LUCIA 16 7 17,50 0 58 82,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM FERRARI ALESSIA 17 7 0 0 72 79

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM VITALI SARA 18 7 0 0 72 79

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM PELOSI CAROLINA 19 6 0 0 60 66

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM BOCCHIA ALESSIA 20 7 5 0 48 60

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM ZANARDI CLARISSA 21 7 0 0 51 58

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM ACCORSINI IRENE 22 6 5 0 39 50

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM BACCHINI GIULIA 23 7 1 0 42 50

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM SALSI MARGHERITA 24 6 0 0 38 44

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM FERRARI ILARIA 25 6 0 0 30 36

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM FRANCO CARMELINA 26 7 1,50 0 17 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM ATTANASIO ALESSIA 27 7 5 0 0 12

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM LEGGIERI MARILINA 28 6 0 0 6 12

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM MANFREDI FRANCESCA 29 7 3 0 0 10

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM GAZZA DANIELA 30 6 3 0 1 10

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM GENNARI PAOLA 31 8 0 0 0 8

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM GHELFI GIACOMO 32 6 0 0 0 6

PR PRIC82300L A001 ITALIANO 2 MM LORI MARCO 33 6 0 0 0 6
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PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CARRARA GIANLUCA 1 29 0 0 145 174

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM NIGITO ALESSANDRA 2 25,50 3 0 138 166,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PIRO FRANCESCO 3 28,50 3 0 132 163,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FIORETTI ILARIA 4 26,50 48,50 0 86 161

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GIANNAVOLA ROSSELLA 5 33 16 0 84 133

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CARBONE CARMELINA 6 29 0 0 96 125

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GAMBARA THOVAZZI MARIA PAOLA 7 27,50 11 0 85 123,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BORTESI FEDERICA 8 26,50 0 0 96 122,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MALCHIODI SABRINA 9 25 25 0 61 111

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FONTANESI ILARIA 10 29 28,50 0 50 107,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM NEGRI STEFANO 11 33 25 0 48 106

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DECEMBRINO CIRO MARIANO 12 33 10,50 0 62 105,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CUCINOTTA ANNA 13 33 0 0 72 105

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CATTANI LETIZIA 14 29 12 0 63 104

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM TURRINI ALBERICA 15 33 0 0 70 103

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SPINA ZAIRA MARIA 16 26,50 8 0 66 100,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CONA ANGELA 17 23,50 15 0 62 100,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MONTANINI MONICA 18 28 2 0 70 100

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GHISELLI CAMILLA 19 24 2 0 73 99

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BASILE CARMELA 20 33 16 0 48 97

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GAGLIANI CAPUTO GABRIELLA 21 24 0 0 72 96

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PARENTELA PAOLA 22 27,50 4,50 0 62 94

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MASTRELLA VINCENZO 23 27,50 12 0 54 93,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DI MEO DOMENICO 24 33 3 0 51 87

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM NERI RAFFAELLA 25 33 0 0 51 84

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CATTANI CLAUDIA 26 33 2 0 46 81

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BERSANI FRANCESCA 27 29 2 0 50 81

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FRANCHI NATALIA 28 28,50 1 0 50 79,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CILURZO ANNAMARIA 29 21 11,50 0 46 78,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BASILI GIORGIA 30 29 5,50 0 44 78,50
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PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM TURCHI FILIPPO 31 29 12 0 36 77

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PARISI LEONARDO 32 27 0,50 0 46 73,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MORONI ALESSANDRA 33 33 1 0 39 73

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MINOLI SARA 34 29 8 0 36 73

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GUASTI GIOVANNA 35 26,50 1,50 0 43 71

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM INGHILLERI ITA 36 29 12 0 30 71

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM COSI ANNA 37 28 6,50 0 36 70,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GIROLDINI ALBERTO 38 28,50 0 0 42 70,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM OLIVIERI MARTA 39 29 1 0 40 70

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM AMATO ROSSELLA 40 33 14 0 22 69

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BIANCHI CECILIA 41 29 13,50 0 25 67,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM LAVERSA MICHELA 42 27,50 4 0 36 67,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MANICCIA ALESSANDRA 43 26,50 4 0 37 67,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CATALDI MONICA 44 21 22 0 24 67

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM D'ADDETTA ANNA 45 28 3 0 36 67

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ZANELLI DANIELA 46 33 4 0 30 67

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CIAMPI ALBAMARIA 47 33 9 0 24 66

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CAPRETTI ELISA 48 28 0,50 0 36 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BRASIELLO GABRIELE 49 28 0,50 0 36 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GOBBI CARLOTTA 50 33 4,50 0 27 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM RIMOLDI BIANCAMARIA 51 33 0 0 31 64

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MORI SARA 52 27 0 0 36 63

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MORA ERIKA 53 29 0 0 34 63

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CAMMARATA FABIO 54 24 0,50 0 38 62,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SANTORO ARIANNA PIA 55 33 4,50 0 24 61,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FAZZINO SALVATORE 56 28 3 0 30 61

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MINOTTI ANTONELLA 57 25,50 11 0 24 60,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DEJANA MARIA TERESA 58 29 0 0 31 60

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PAGANI MARCELLO 59 29 0 0 30 59

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM COLLA LAURA 60 27,50 0,50 0 30 58

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PASSALACQUA VANESSA 61 33 2 0 23 58

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ZANICHELLI ANNALISA 62 29 3 0 25 57

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SQUILLINO VALENTINA 63 29 8 0 18 55

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM TARASCONI PAOLA 64 24,50 5 0 24 53,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CORNINI ELENA 65 27 12 0 13 52

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM VALENTI ANDREA 66 24,50 0 0 27 51,50
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PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GIUSTI GABRIELLA 67 33 0 0 18 51

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GRASSO ADRIANO 68 29 0 0 21 50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MARTINELLI MARIANGELA 69 33 4,50 0 12 49,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PAPALEO FRANCESCA 70 33 1,50 0 14 48,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BIANCHI MARIA 

MADDALENA

71 26,50 9 0 12 47,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SALSI MATTEO 72 29 0 0 18 47

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM COSTA GIANFRANCO 73 26,50 1,50 0 18 46

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SCAGLIONE LISA 74 33 12,50 0 0 45,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CISI ELISA 75 33 0 0 12 45

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MATTA ANDREA 76 33 12 0 0 45

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FORMAINI CHIARA 77 25 0,50 0 18 43,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DEL SANTE DAVIDE 78 33 4 0 6 43

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM AIELLO GIUSEPPE 79 28,50 8 0 6 42,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM POMELLI FEDERICA 80 25 5 0 12 42

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM D'AMICO BIAGIO 81 26,50 15 0 0 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SISTI ERIN ERICA 82 33 2 0 6 41

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GALILEO VINCENZO 83 29 12 0 0 41

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM RAFFAINI FRANCESCA 84 29 12 0 0 41

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM COSTAGLIOLA GABRIELLA 85 29 0 0 12 41

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MIUZZI MATILDE 86 33 0 0 6 39

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM RUGGIERI MARINELLA 87 33 0,50 0 5 38,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM OPPIMITTI FILIPPO 88 33 5 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FORMARO ALESSANDRO 89 24 1,50 0 12 37,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ROMANO GIOVANNI 90 33 3 0 1 37

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DELLA TORRE FRANCESCA 91 29 1 0 6 36

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DEL POPOLO GIUSEPPE 92 33 3 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CORRADI MAURIZIO 93 28 2 0 6 36

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM AGNETTI ROSSELLA 94 27,50 2 0 6 35,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ROSSI ANNALISA 95 29 0 0 6 35

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CEGLIA FRANCESCO 96 26,50 8,50 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FERMI ELENA 97 33 1,50 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FRONTERA ANNARITA 98 24 9 0 1 34

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CORSO ANTONIO 99 33 1 0 0 34

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ROSSI MARIA 

BEATRICE

100 25,50 2 0 6 33,50
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PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BULLONI SERRA CHIARA 101 29 4,50 0 0 33,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ORLANDO MARIAGRAZIA 102 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PIAZZA SILVIA 103 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GENNARI GIULIA 104 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DE NISCO CECILIA 105 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ABBATI GIORGIA 106 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MAGNANI GIORDANO 107 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FRACASSO VITTORIA 108 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GARGALLO MATTEO 109 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM D'ORIA ROSA MARIA 

ASSUNTA

110 29 2 0 1 32

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SOLIMANDO PAOLO 111 29 3 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DEL ROSSO SARA 112 24 0 0 7 31

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BALDI CARMINE 113 27 0 0 4 31

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CORRADI CARLOTTA 114 29 0 0 2 31

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CATAROZZO ELENA 115 24,50 6 0 0 30,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM WERMUTH THIMSEL 

FRANCESCO

116 27,50 0 0 3 30,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CORBELLINI JESSICA 117 28 0 0 2 30

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM RICCO' NICOLA 118 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BERTOLETTI SIMONA 119 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM COZZI ANTONIA 120 26 3 0 1 30

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PERI FRANCESCO 121 28 0 0 2 30

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM LANINI ELEONORA 122 26,50 3 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM UGOLOTTI MARIA CHIARA 123 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MARIOTTI NICOLE 124 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PELLEGRINI EMY 125 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MUSARÓ ALICE 126 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM OLIVERIO OTTAVIA ANITA 127 28 1 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PORCU ANASTASIA 128 25 0 0 4 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DELMONTE LUCIA 129 27 0 0 2 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MINARI ELISA 130 28 1 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MANZI SERENA 131 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DEL LESTO SANDRO 132 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GALDY FRANCESCO 133 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BERTOLOTTI SILVIA 134 29 0 0 0 29
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PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM OLIVARES CONSUELO 135 27,50 1 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GUARESCHI FEDERICA 136 24,50 2 0 2 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GIANNOTTA MARILINA 137 24 4 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PARMIGIANI GIORGIA 138 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BOCEDI LUCA 139 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM D'APRILE ANDREA 140 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM COLOMBARI LAURA 141 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BELLANCA PIERA 142 26,50 1,50 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CESENA FEDERICA 143 27 1 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DE FANTI ALICE 144 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM COPERTINI CHIARA 145 24,50 3 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FECCI SILVIA 146 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM FABBI GIULIO 147 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DELL'IMPERIO ALIDA 148 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BISBANO LORENZA 149 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BO CHIARA 150 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM VACCA GIUSEPPINA 151 25,50 1 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CUZZILLA ROSELLA 152 25 1,50 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PIAZZA MICHELE 153 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BOCCHI FEDERICA 154 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BOSCHI FEDERICA 155 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM VESCOVI VIRGINIA 156 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CURADINI MICHELA 157 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DIPINO ANGELA 158 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM DANNA ARIANNA 159 25,50 0,50 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM VIGLIOLI BEATRICE 160 22,50 3,50 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BIANCHI ALESSANDRA 161 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GHIDINI SILVIA 162 24,50 0 0 1 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GUERRIERI LORENA 163 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SALSI MICHELE 164 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ANGIONE ANNA 

CATERINA

165 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MURDOCCO MARIA TERESA 166 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PICCININI CRISTINA 167 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GRAZIOLI CLAUDIA 168 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CARRA FEDERICO 169 25 0 0 0 25
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PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM RUGGERINI FRANCESCA 

ROMANA

170 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PICARI CARLO 171 24,50 0 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM PESCAROLI FRANCESCA 172 24,50 0 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SASSI GIULIA 173 22 1,50 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM TUFARO ENZO 174 22 1 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM TAVERNAR FRANCESCA 175 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM ALLEGRI RICCARDO 176 22,50 0,50 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM TARASCHI CATERINA 177 22 0 0 0 22

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM BONO MASSIMILIANO 178 21,50 0 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GALVANI MATTEO 179 20,50 0 0 0 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM MANGHI MARCO 180 20,50 0 0 0 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM GIOVANELLI MASSIMO 181 20,50 0 0 0 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM CIOCIOLA PASQUALE 182 18 0 0 0 18

PR PRIC82300L A001 3 MM SPADOTTO ELISA 183 12 0 0 0 12
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PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM CANTARELLI SILVIA 1 54 0 0 120 174

PR PRIC82300L A022 ESTERO 2 MM LONZAR IVUSIC SABINA 2 56 0 0 96 152

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM ANELLI SIMONA 3 7 0 0 126 133

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM TIBALDI DELMA 4 4 0 0 123,50 127,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM FONTECHIARI RAFFAELLA 5 65 12,50 0 18 95,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM DI VINCENZO STEFANIA 6 6 7 0 81 94

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM TRIOLO GIOVANNA 7 6 5 0 72 83

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM DENICOLI GIORGIO 8 54 5 0 18 77

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM ZUCHI ADRIANA 9 5 0 0 56 61

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM BUZZI DAVIDE 10 6 3,50 0 96 105,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM DE BIASI PAOLO 11 8 3 0 84 95

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM PASINI GIULIA 12 6 0 0 79 85

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM PISPICO STEFANIA 13 4 2,50 0 68 74,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM BARILI ELISA 14 6 0 0 41 47

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM SCALVENZI LAURA 15 7 0 0 38 45

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM PEDRETTI MARTA 16 7 0 0 36 43

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM BOSCHI CHIARA 17 5 7,50 0 30 42,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM GUIDETTI COSTANZA 18 5 0 0 36 41

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM DE BENEDICTIS ANTONELLA 19 7 8 0 24 39

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM BOLSI MONICA 20 5 5,50 0 24 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM COLONNA FRANCESCO 21 4 0 0 28 32

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM CONCARI FRANCESCO 22 5 0 0 24 29

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM PECORARI DAMIANO 23 12 0 0 13 25

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 2 MM LEVATI CHIARA 24 5 0 0 18 23
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PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM VAIRA ANTONELLA 1 27 0 0 168 195

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FALCO CINZIA 2 29 0 0 161 190

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DI DATO VERONICA 3 33 11 0 144 188

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SANGENITI CATERINA 4 21 1 0 152 174

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SENZA PELUSO MANUELA 5 33 13 0 124 170

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM UGOLOTTI ELEONORA 6 27,50 0 0 125 152,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FIORINI MARIA GRAZIA 7 33 0 0 118 151

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM OTTOBRE LUANA 8 27,50 1 0 114 142,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PAPALIA CALOGERA 9 22 0 0 120 142

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PIERI CECILIA 10 33 0 0 96 129

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GIUNTA STEFANIA CINZIA MARIA 11 33 4 0 88 125

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SIENA GIULIA 12 33 1,50 0 88 122,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BENEDETTI SILVIA 13 33 0,50 0 84 117,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BALDUINI ANDREA 14 33 1 0 82 116

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM LUCCHESE CARMELA RITA 15 29 1 0 78 108

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DAL RE ALBERTELLI BARBARA 16 26,50 8 0 71 105,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SEVERO MARCO 17 33 0 0 72 105

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM TREPICCIONE RAFFAELLA 18 25 3,50 0 76 104,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM COSTA GIOVANNI 19 33 34,50 0 36 103,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BOTRUGNO LUIGI 20 27 0,50 0 76 103,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GUASTI GIOVANNA 21 26,50 1,50 0 74 102

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM TRANI SABRINA 22 33 9 0 60 102

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM LANZAROTTI ELISA 23 33 7 0 60 100

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FOTI CECILIA 24 33 5 0 60 98

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GHIRARDI SABINA 25 33 21,50 0 42 96,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MANZOLI SERENA 26 28 1 0 66 95

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ALBERTELLI GIORGIA 27 33 0,50 0 60 93,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CANTONI IRENE 28 33 0 0 60 93
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PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM TABUSO VALERIA 29 28,50 0 0 63 91,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM LUSARDI ALESSANDRA 30 33 3 0 54 90

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ITALIANO FRANCESCA 31 33 9 0 48 90

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BALLESTRI SERENA 32 33 5 0 51 89

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SANTONASTASO NOEMI 33 33 4,50 0 48 85,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BRIZZOLARA NICOLA 34 29 5 0 50 84

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CORRADI CECILIA 35 33 3 0 48 84

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GUERCI FEDERICA 36 33 0 0 48 81

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PERLINI BIANCALAURA 37 33 0 0 48 81

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ALFIERI BENEDETTA 38 33 12 0 36 81

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CREMONINI VIRGINIA 39 33 7 0 40 80

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PEROTTI SILVIA 40 29 2 0 48 79

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FERRARI REBECCA 41 33 9 0 36 78

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM VITALE ROSARIA 42 28,50 1,50 0 48 78

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CANNATA LIDIA 43 29 1 0 48 78

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM LO PIPARO MARIA FLAVIA 44 33 10 0 34 77

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GAMBINO NADIA 45 24 9 0 44 77

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BONELLI DIEGO 46 33 20 0 24 77

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FORLESI SIMONE 47 33 36 0 6 75

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SIMONCELLI ANNA 48 26,50 2 0 46 74,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SARACINO ANGELA 49 26,50 0 0 48 74,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ALLEGRI SARA 50 26 2,50 0 44 72,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM NOTARI ALICE 51 33 3 0 36 72

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MASSARI CHIARA 52 33 3 0 36 72

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BONANNI CAROLINA 53 29 14 0 29 72

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BERTONE SUSANNA 54 33 12 0 27 72

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CARIDÀ GIULIA 55 26 11 0 34 71

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PAPA FEDERICO 56 28 1 0 42 71

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM INSOGNA MARCELLO 57 29 3,50 0 38 70,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BREVIGLIERI ELVIRA INGE 58 33 6 0 31 70

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MASCADRI ELISABETTA 59 33 0 0 37 70

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ZERBINI BARBARA 60 33 1 0 36 70

PR PRIC82300L A022 ESTERO 3 MM ZOCCO FEDERICA 61 23 10,50 0 36 69,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SICURI DANIELA 62 33 0 0 36 69

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM VASCELLI IRENE 63 33 10,50 0 24 67,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM OLIVIERI ELENA 64 33 10 0 24 67

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MECCA LETIZIA 65 25 0 0 42 67

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GISONDI ROSSANA 66 33 3 0 31 67
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PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BENASSI FRANCESCA 67 23 9 0 34 66

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM VICINANZA MARIA PIA 68 33 9 0 24 66

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM OCCHIPINTI LAURA 69 33 7,50 0 24 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM RIZZO VALERIA 70 27 1 0 36 64

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM LIBERATORE FRANCESCA 71 33 9 0 22 64

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BELLICCHI MANUEL 72 33 12 0 18 63

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MOLITIERNO FEDERICA 73 29 16 0 18 63

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BATTILOCCHI BIANCA 74 33 14 0 16 63

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM NIZZOLI CHIARA 75 33 11 0 18 62

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BIONDINI OLIVIA 76 25 13 0 24 62

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BIN GUGLIELMO 77 33 9 0 20 62

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GRASSI ANTONELLA 78 33 5 0 24 62

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SELLER MAURO 79 33 4 0 24 61

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CARACCIOLO FEDERICA 80 27 9 0 25 61

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PANIZZI SILVIA 81 28 8 0 24 60

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MILANO ADA LINDA 82 26 4 0 30 60

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM NOTARINI ALESSANDRA 83 26,50 1,50 0 32 60

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DI SANTO MARINO 84 33 3 0 24 60

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BIASI CHIARA 85 33 2 0 24 59

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CAPRARO ANTONIO 86 33 2 0 24 59

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BEGHI IRENE 87 29 0 0 30 59

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FIORENTINO CONCETTA 88 33 2 0 24 59

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM AIMI CAROLINA 89 28,50 6 0 24 58,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM STANGHELLINI PAOLA 90 33 1 0 24 58

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GIACALONE FABIO 91 29 5 0 24 58

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CRISTIANO MARIA ASSUNTA 92 33 0 0 24 57

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FONTANA MARTINA 93 33 8 0 16 57

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SCAFFIDI FONTI CRISTINA 94 33 5 0 18 56

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DI BIASE NUNZIA 95 33 5 0 18 56

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CAVAZZINI LORENZO 96 28 0 0 28 56

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SAVI ALESSANDRO 97 28 4 0 24 56

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PREMOLI SANTO 98 33 5 0 18 56

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CRISOSTOMO GIOVANNA 99 21 0,50 0 32 53,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SULSENTI VALENTINA 100 28 1 0 24 53

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ALVAREZ SILVIA 101 29 0 0 24 53

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SPAGNOLO BEATRICE 102 33 8 0 12 53

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GIARDINO RAFFAELLA 103 28 1 0 24 53

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ZANOLIN ELENA 104 28,50 0 0 24 52,50
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PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BERTOZZI GIOVANNI 105 29 6,50 0 16 51,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MUSU DANIELA 106 24,50 3 0 24 51,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CHIERICI VIRGINIA 107 33 4 0 14 51

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GUARRACINO SARA 108 33 1 0 17 51

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ZURINI SONIA 109 27 11 0 12 50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ZAMMARCHI MICHELA 110 33 2 0 15 50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MAIORANO GERARDINA 111 26 6 0 18 50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GERBONI SERENA 112 33 17 0 0 50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM RINDONE MARIO 113 26,50 5 0 18 49,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SANTORO PAMELA 114 29 6 0 14 49

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PIZZO ELENA 115 33 4 0 11 48

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PINI ILARIA 116 33 0 0 15 48

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DI SCHIENA LUIGI 117 26,50 2 0 18 46,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SORANO MARIA GIORGIA 118 33 6 0 6 45

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BARLETTI REBECCA 119 33 0 0 12 45

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GARDONI DILETTA 120 33 0 0 12 45

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MONTALI SARA 121 33 0 0 12 45

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM AUFIERO ANTONIO 122 33 9 0 3 45

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MARTINEZ MARTINA 123 26 10,50 0 8 44,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DONARINI MANUELA 124 27,50 0 0 17 44,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM POMELLI FEDERICA 125 25 5 0 14 44

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CONTE ROBERTA 126 28 10 0 6 44

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BEUCHAT MARTINE 127 28,50 15 0 0 43,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM LORUSSO NUNZIA 128 33 10 0 0 43

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ACERBI CHIARA 129 33 2 0 8 43

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CONTI ELEONORA 130 33 8 0 2 43

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PARRA MARTINO 131 33 4 0 6 43

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM VICARI EMILIANO 132 27 4 0 12 43

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BENCIVENGA ROSSELLA 133 29 13,50 0 0 42,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CHIARI FRANCESCA 134 33 3 0 6 42

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PAPALE CARMEN 135 33 9 0 0 42

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GAETANI MARIA 136 27,50 2 0 12 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DEL TORRE LAURA 137 28 1,50 0 12 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM HADDOUB STEFANIA 138 33 7,50 0 1 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM QUACIARI VALENTINA 139 28 1,50 0 12 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FALZONE NICOLETTA MARIA 140 29 0 0 12 41

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MELE CLAUDIA 141 33 8 0 0 41

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ZAMBRELLI MARIA CHIARA 142 33 8 0 0 41
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PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM RAIMONDI DILETTA 143 33 8 0 0 41

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ROSSI MARCO 144 24,50 3,50 0 12 40

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PARENTE GIULIA 145 26 2 0 12 40

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PACE ANGELICA 146 33 7 0 0 40

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PASCALI ROBERTA 147 28 0 0 12 40

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PATTACINI ALESSIA 148 27,50 0 0 12 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BARBACINI FEDERICA 149 25,50 12 0 2 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM RAFFAINI CATERINA 150 28 4,50 0 6 38,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DONATIO DAVIDE 151 26,50 6 0 6 38,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CORDONI CECILIA 152 26,50 0 0 12 38,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ALFIERI MARIANNA 153 33 5 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CAVANNA ELISA 154 27 11 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SAVINI PIETRO 155 29 9 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CHIRIZZI LUDOVICA 156 29 6 0 3 38

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BELMESSIERI MICHELE 157 33 3 0 2 38

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CHIARAMONTE FRANCESCA GLORIA 158 23 1 0 14 38

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM AMATO GRAZIA MARIA 159 24 7,50 0 6 37,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM LOMBARDO ROSA ANNA 160 26,50 11 0 0 37,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CETRANGOLO GIUSY 161 33 0 0 4 37

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MOLITIERNO MARIAVITTORIA 162 29 8 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM DELLA PUPPA ANNA GIULIA 163 33 4 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CACCIANI BARBARA 164 33 0 0 4 37

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BOGNANDI GIULIA 165 26,50 0 0 10 36,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM TAMANI VIOLA 166 33 3 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SACCANI ALICE 167 33 1 0 2 36

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PERRONE ALESSANDRA 168 21,50 0 0 14 35,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CALÌ IMMACOLATA 169 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FORNARI ELISA 170 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ETTORRE GAYA 171 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM AIELLO GIUSEPPE 172 25,50 3 0 6 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM FERMI ELENA 173 33 1,50 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PELOSI GIAN LUCA 174 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SONIS ANNA RITA 175 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GIAZZI CARLA 176 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM TRIONFO LORELLA 177 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MELE FRANCESCO 178 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BARBARO MARTINO EMANUELA 179 28 5 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BARILI ELISABETTA 180 33 0 0 0 33
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PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM LONGHI SILVIA 181 29 0 0 4 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM VECCHI VALENTINA 182 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BASSIONI MATTEO 183 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CASSETTA ILARIA 184 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MATERAZZO FERNANDA 185 26 6,50 0 0 32,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM PADOVANI PIETRO 186 26 0 0 6 32

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ROMEO LAURA 187 26 4 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CASALE GIUSEPPE 188 23 2 0 5 30

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MORESCHI ALLEGRA 189 25 5 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM NARDONE FRANCESCO 190 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MARSIGLI ANNALISA 191 28 0 0 2 30

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CAPPETTA MARIA 192 26,50 3 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ROSSI ORSOLA MARIA 193 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MANFREDOTTI MARIANNA 194 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM SCARPINO FRANCESCO 195 25 3 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ASTRI MICHELA 196 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM ZANICHELLI LORENZO 197 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM BERTUCCI ILARIA 198 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM GUIDETTI ERIKA 199 24,50 0 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM STERBINI MARGHERITA 200 22 2 0 0 24

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM MOZZONI SARA 201 24 0 0 0 24

PR PRIC82300L A022 ITALIANO 3 MM CAPUZZELLO VALENTINA 202 23 0 0 0 23
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PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM BERNI ROBERTA 1 9 51,50 0 86 146,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM SPAGNOLI GLORIA 2 7 60,50 0 28 95,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM CONTINO ANTONIO 3 R 63 11 0 21 95

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM FRONTERA GRAZIELLA 4 47 23 0 12 82

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM MADEDDU DENISE 5 9 25 0 48 82

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM CARBONARA KATIA 6 8 25 0 48 81

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM DE LORENTIIS AMBRA 7 7 0 0 74 81

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM NERVEGNA VALERIA 8 4 4 0 64 72

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM NICOTRA VELIA 9 7 16 0 48 71

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM ZIGHETTI CAMILLA 10 12 13 0 38 63

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM CAVALLONE SILVIA ANNA MARIA 11 6 0,50 0 56 62,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM NANFITO' SHARA 12 6 2,50 0 54 62,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM CINOLLO MICHELA 13 R 54 6 0 0 60

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM DI FALCO ELENA 14 7 0 0 50 57

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM TOSI ELENA 15 5 0 0 52 57

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM RAVANETTI GIULIA 16 7 0 0 49 56

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM BONOMI LETIZIA 17 5 6 0 43 54

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM GIANNASIO MICHELA FEDERICA 18 6 1 0 36 43

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM MONCADA ALESSANDRA 19 4 1,50 0 36 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM DI MATTEO ANTONIETTA 20 8 0 0 30 38

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM MANDRONE DANIELA 21 7 0 0 30 37

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM COTRONEI SALVATORE 22 6 8,50 0 18 32,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM DOTA CHIARA 23 7 0 0 22 29

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM PETRI FRANCESCO FERDINANDO 24 5 8 0 6 19

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM DE GREGORIO MARCO ARMANDO 25 7 0 0 8 15

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM LUCHE SOPHIA 26 8 3 0 0 11

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM GULLO MARIA CHIARA 27 7 0 0 0 7

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM CASTO ALESSANDRO 28 8 2 0 102 112

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM MONTALI CHIARA 29 7 17 0 30 54
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PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM MONICA GIADA 30 5 2 0 42 49

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM BRIANTI ELISA 31 6 6,50 0 36 48,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM SAVOLDELLI VALENTINA EUGENIA 32 5 4 0 24 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM CAPALBO FILOMENA 33 6 1 0 24 31

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM ANNACCARATO FEDERICA 34 4 2 0 24 30

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM STRAFACE FRANCESCO 35 6 12 0 6 24

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM GHIRARDI SILVIA 36 5 2 0 0 7

PR PRIC82300L A028 2 MM ROVIARO ANDREA 37 4 0,50 0 0 4,50
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CORINI ISABELLA 1 29 1 0 204 234

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SONIS MARIA VIVIANA 2 27 0 0 160 187

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FRATI CHIARA 3 27 0,50 0 156 183,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SIMONETTI RAFFAELLA 4 33 3 0 144 180

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ZUCCHELLI ISABELLA 5 29 0 0 150 179

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CAU SIMONE 6 29 24 0 120 173

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM VINCITORIO IRENE BIANCA MARIA 7 28 3 0 136 167

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MERLI ELISA 8 25,50 24 0 108 157,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CAVALIERI ALESSANDRA 9 24 11,50 0 120 155,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BIROLI MARIA SOLE 10 24,50 1 0 130 155,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FERRARI MILA 11 33 0 0 116 149

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PERETTI PAOLA 12 33 4 0 101 138

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GALATI SERENA 13 33 87 0 18 138

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MAINARDI MARTA IXCHEL 14 33 3 0 92 128

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ALFIERI ENRICA 15 25 12 0 90 127
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DE SANTIS ANTONELLA 16 26,50 12,50 0 84 123

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM OPPO GABRIELE 17 33 2,50 0 84 119,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GALVANI MARINA 18 33 0 0 85 118

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BIANCARDI ALESSANDRO 19 27,50 84,50 0 0 112

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CANALI ELENA 20 33 25 0 52 110

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GIULIVO MONICA 21 33 40,50 0 36 109,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ZANELLI ROBERTA 22 22,50 26,50 0 60 109

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MAGGIALI MANUELA 23 33 15 0 60 108

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BILOTTA ROSSELLA ANTONELLA 24 29 17 0 62 108

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FAVILLA STEFANIA 25 29 28 0 51 108

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM VASILE SIMONE ROSITA 26 33 14 0 60 107

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PIRA GRAZIELLA 27 33 24 0 50 107

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MASTRELLA ROSA 28 23,50 28 0 55 106,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MONGIARDI RENATA 29 33 12,50 0 60 105,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GRAZIANO SARA 30 29 72,50 0 0 101,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CONVERSANO FRANCESCA 31 33 38 0 30 101

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BEVILACQUA MICHELA 32 29 0 0 72 101

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COLETTA MARIANGELA 33 33 13 0 55 101

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LABRIOLA MARIA ROSARIA 34 33 10 0 56 99

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MONTANINI LUISA 35 29 41 0 29 99
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LO CASCIO CLAUDIO 36 33 5,50 0 60 98,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GRASSI FABIO 37 28 0 0 70 98

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM NANIA MARIALEANDRA 38 33 8 0 57 98

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PIAZZA ALBERTO 39 33 24 0 36 93

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TANCREDI NAZARIO 40 26 3 0 62 91

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GALLO VALENTINA 41 29 48 0 13 90

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MONTALBANO SERENA 42 33 26 0 30 89

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GRAZIOSO LINA 43 24 10,50 0 54 88,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SOFIO ALESSANDRO 44 28 0 0 60 88

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM REGINA VALERIA 45 25 12,50 0 50 87,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TAGLIAFERRI SARA 46 24,50 63 0 0 87,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TAJE' LAURA DANIELA 47 29 12 0 46 87

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BELLINGERI MICHELE 48 28 24 0 34 86

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MERATI LUCA 49 24 0 0 62 86

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM STENTA FRANCESCA TANIA 50 33 12 0 40 85

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FRATI CATERINA 51 33 25 0 26 84

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COCCIARDI TIZIANA 52 25 1 0 58 84

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SANTORELLI GIULIA 53 33 7,50 0 42 82,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PICCIRILLO GENNARO 54 33 7 0 42 82

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM NEGRI AIDE 55 33 49 0 0 82
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BORSANI ANGELO 56 33 12,50 0 36 81,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RIVA IRENE 57 33 0 0 48 81

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FILIPELLO FABIA 58 33 48 0 0 81

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SAVI MONIA 59 33 48 0 0 81

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CIACCIO DESIRE' SEBASTIANA 60 26,50 4 0 50 80,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COSTI ANGELICA 61 27,50 0,50 0 52 80

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TONI LUCIA 62 27 14,50 0 38 79,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MADELLA SIMONA 63 22 3 0 54 79

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FECCI CHIARA 64 28 15 0 36 79

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BOTTI NINO 65 28,50 1 0 48 77,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CIRILLO GIULIANA 66 29 11 0 36 76

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MARCHI LAURA 67 33 24 0 16 73

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BIANCHI ELENA 68 33 0 0 39 72

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ARCOLEO ANGELA 69 33 27 0 12 72

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CECCATELLI 

BERTI

CAMILLA 70 29 24,50 0 18 71,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CASTELLINO MARIA ALESSANDRA 71 29 6 0 36 71

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MILIOLI LARA 72 22,50 0 0 48 70,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COCCHIARO ROBERTA 73 33 13 0 24 70

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DECARLI GIULIA 74 29 5 0 36 70

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FRONTERA ALESSIA 75 33 10 0 26 69
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FALCO ANGELA 76 33 36 0 0 69

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CILIA ADRIANA 77 33 11 0 24 68

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PORTA MARTINO 78 25,50 36,50 0 6 68

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GULLO MARIA CHIARA 79 U 29 39 0 0 68

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ROSSI RICCARDO 80 33 28 0 6 67

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BELLOLI NICOLETTA 81 33 15,50 0 18 66,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CONTINO ANTONIO 82 24,50 11 0 31 66,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CARBOGNANI VALENTINA 83 26,50 3,50 0 36 66

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GANDOLFI ANNALISA 84 28 5 0 33 66

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BASSANI MARINA 85 27 3 0 36 66

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CAVALERA NOEMI 86 26,50 0 0 39 65,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MONTALI BARBARA 87 28 1 0 36 65

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM POLETTI VALENTINA 88 29 0 0 36 65

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CULIOLO MAURIZIO 89 33 14 0 18 65

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SAMPERI GIUSEPPE 90 33 7,50 0 24 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TROMBARA MARCO 91 29 1,50 0 34 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CARISSIMI ANTONELLA 92 33 7,50 0 24 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ETTORRE ALESSIA MARIA 93 27 1 0 36 64

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM STORCHI MICHELA 94 25,50 0 0 38 63,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GUIDO LORENA 95 24 3 0 36 63
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM NARDI LORENZO MARIA 96 33 6 0 24 63

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GARAVALDI STEFANIA 97 33 0 0 30 63

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MAGNANI GIOVANNI 98 33 30 0 0 63

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PASQUA VINCENZO 99 24 2,50 0 36 62,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BELLISAI FEDERICA 100 33 5 0 24 62

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PROVENZANO STEFANIA 101 33 3 0 26 62

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MINICONE SILVANA 102 33 3 0 26 62

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MAGNANI CHIARA 103 33 4 0 25 62

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RUSSO FLAVIO 104 33 4,50 0 24 61,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RUSSO FRANCESCO 105 29 8 0 24 61

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GESUALDI ALESSIA 106 27,50 2 0 31 60,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RUSCIGNO VITTORIA 107 33 3 0 24 60

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BELLI MARTINA 108 33 27 0 0 60

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GIANNASIO KATIA 109 33 2 0 24 59

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM IZZO MARILENA 110 33 2 0 24 59

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CIRRONE ERICA 111 33 12 0 14 59

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MARRA CHIARA 112 28 6 0 24 58

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MORI GIULIA 113 33 24,50 0 0 57,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DELSOLDATO ROSSELLA 114 27 0 0 30 57

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DEL MONACO SELENE 115 33 0 0 24 57
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FORLEO GIOVANNA 116 33 0 0 24 57

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BRUNO MARIA ENZA 117 25 8 0 24 57

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PISACRETA GILDA 118 27 5 0 24 56

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COMPOSTELLA MARIACHIARA 119 29 3 0 24 56

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PIRAS MARTINA 120 33 2 0 20 55

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LOMAGISTRO ANNALISA 121 27 14 0 14 55

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TASSULIS MARINA 122 25,50 10 0 19 54,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BRUZZANITI VANESSA 123 33 21,50 0 0 54,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CATALDO COSIMA 124 21,50 0 0 33 54,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TOMA TANIA 125 19 0 0 35 54

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SPADOLA GIORGIO 126 28 14 0 12 54

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GIANCECCHI FEDERICA 127 33 2 0 18 53

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PALUMBO MARCELLA 128 33 8 0 12 53

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MAURO FELICIA 129 33 8 0 12 53

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LISTA ANNA 130 21,50 1 0 30 52,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CIRLINCIONE FORTUNATO 131 33 1 0 18 52

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DALL'AGLIO ANDREA 132 23 0 0 29 52

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CARUSO LUCA 133 25 23 0 4 52

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GNAPPI GIUSEPPINA 134 25,50 0 0 26 51,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BOCCHI LAURA 135 33 12 0 6 51
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CIPOLLETTA SABRINA 136 33 1 0 17 51

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM VICARI BARBARA 137 26,50 0,50 0 24 51

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LO COCO FILIPPA 138 29 6 0 16 51

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CRISTIANI NICOLA 139 28 11 0 12 51

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM IANUALE IRENE 140 28 6 0 16 50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BELLISAI GIULIA 141 29 19 0 2 50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SAMBO LORENZO 142 U 33 11 0 6 50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ROSSI MARZIA 143 26 24 0 0 50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RUFFINI TIZIANA 144 21,50 6 0 22 49,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CANNONE STEFANIA 145 33 15,50 0 0 48,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM VISENTINI GIOVANNI 146 33 15 0 0 48

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PAPOTTI BIANCA 147 33 15 0 0 48

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BERTANI GAIA 148 33 15 0 0 48

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BORELLI CARMINE 149 29 12,50 0 6 47,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CARRUBBA FLOREDANA CARMELISA 150 26 6,50 0 15 47,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RIVARA CATERINA 151 29 0 0 18 47

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM VECCHI ANDREA 152 22,50 12 0 12 46,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM D'ANDRIZZA ADELIA 153 27 3,50 0 16 46,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DELUCCHI ELISABETTA 154 28 0 0 18 46

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DE GIORGIO GIUSEPPE 155 33 12,50 0 0 45,50
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MAGNANI LUCA 156 33 12 0 0 45

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GHEZZI BENEDETTA 157 33 12 0 0 45

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LA TORRE ANGELA 158 33 12 0 0 45

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MANGIA VERONICA 159 29 3 0 12 44

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RIMOLDI CHIARA 160 26 0 0 18 44

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GUIDI LUCIA 161 24,50 5 0 14 43,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM OCCHIPINTI ORIANA 162 28 3 0 12 43

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MERCANTINI ELISABETTA 163 29 0 0 14 43

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FATTORI FRANCESCA 164 25,50 9 0 8 42,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GALLI MARTINA 165 33 9 0 0 42

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CAGGIATI ANNALISA 166 27,50 2 0 12 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GIGANTE PAOLO 167 33 0,50 0 8 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CAVALCA ELEONORA 168 29 12 0 0 41

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COSTA SIMONA 169 33 0 0 8 41

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM OLIVERO PAOLA 170 28 12 0 1 41

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PANETTA JESSICA 171 25,50 12 0 3 40,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BRUNI LUCA 172 27,50 13 0 0 40,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CARLETTI ALESSANDRO 173 22,50 12 0 6 40,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DONATI ROBERTA 174 21,50 0 0 18 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TODARO GIANNALISA 175 27,50 12 0 0 39,50
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BERNI VALENTINA 176 17 0 0 22 39

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FERRARI ELENA 177 27,50 3,50 0 8 39

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CINOLLO MICHELA 178 33 6 0 0 39

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PANCRAZZI FRANCESCO 179 26 12 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MARCHESINI DEBORA 180 33 4,50 0 0 37,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GUIDI ELENA 181 25 0 0 12 37

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM UGOLOTTI MANUELA 182 19 0 0 18 37

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DE MATTEIS LAURA 183 28,50 8,50 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ASSELLO VERDIANA 184 33 4 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MICALE STEFANIA 185 28 9 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BILOTTO CLAUDIA 186 23,50 13 0 0 36,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GARRIPOLI ROSANNA 187 33 3,50 0 0 36,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COZZI MONICA 188 33 3 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PETTENATI ELISA 189 33 3 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PIETRAFESA MICHELE 190 33 2,50 0 0 35,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ACHENZA LAURA 191 26,50 0 0 9 35,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DEMMA ISABELLA 192 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PIZZOCHERI PAOLO 193 33 0 0 2 35

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GOGLIA MADDALENA 194 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM VIGHI TOMMASO 195 27 0 0 8 35
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MONGUIDI GRAZIELLA 196 29 6 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MASCARO ILARIA 197 26,50 8 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ROSA ALESSANDRA 198 25,50 9 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FISSORE ELENA 199 22,50 12 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COLANGELO MARIA TERESA 200 28 0 0 6 34

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FRANZOSO VALENTINA 201 33 1 0 0 34

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GIACALONE MARIANNA 202 33 0,50 0 0 33,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CICCHIRILLO FEDERICO 203 27,50 2 0 4 33,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BARILLI FRANCESCA 204 25,50 8 0 0 33,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ZAMBELLI FRANCESCA 205 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ANZALONE ROSANNA MICHELA 206 26,50 6,50 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ZANZUCCHI STEFANO 207 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DAVIGHI MARIA GIULIA 208 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BELLE' ALEX 209 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BEGHI SOFIA 210 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BARTOLINI LAURA 211 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MONTONE MARIO 212 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CALECA DOMENICO 213 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM AMATO GIANVITO 214 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LUNARDI SIMONE 215 33 0 0 0 33
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FERRARI MICAELA 216 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PETRILLO NUNZIO 217 27 5 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LISEO FODARO LUANA 218 26,50 5,50 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PESSINA ALICE 219 29 0 0 3 32

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FITTANTE MANUELA 220 24,50 5 0 2 31,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BENECCHI SARA 221 24 1 0 6 31

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BARBIERI GIULIO 222 24 1 0 6 31

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM STAMATO SABRINA 223 29 2 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DEL VECCHIO ANNA MARIA 224 18 0,50 0 12 30,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PALUAN ELENA 225 29 1,50 0 0 30,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MANZONE VALERIA 226 28 2 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SANDRINI FRANCESCA 227 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CARUSO GIUSEPPE 228 27,50 2,50 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM INDOVINO CHIARA 229 29 0,50 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MANGIARACINA TIZIANA JESSICA 230 29 0,50 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GUARDI MANUELA 231 28 1 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MOLINARI GIUSEPPE 232 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RIZZO MARIANNA 233 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM AMICONE EMANUELE 234 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PIRATI ANTONELLA 235 29 0 0 0 29
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TAU FEDERICA 236 28,50 0 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SERRA OLGA 237 24,50 4 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PALERMO NADIA 238 28,50 0 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MONTALI ILARIA 239 28,50 0 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GUGLIELMI GIORGIA 240 27,50 1 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CORRADINI SERENA 241 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM STELLA GIUSY 242 27 1 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FALCONE BARBARA 243 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TEDOLDI NICOLA 244 21,50 6,50 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PIGNOLO ROSA 245 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GUERRA MICHELE 246 22,50 1 0 4 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DRAISCI ROBERTO 247 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PISTORIO ANGELA MARIA 248 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BENASSI FRANCESCO 249 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM TZIRARKAS MARIA ANTONELLA 250 26 1 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ROLLI ILARIA 251 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FERRI SAVERIO 252 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CASCINO CINZIA 253 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CAZZATO GABRIELE 254 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LONGHI GIULIA 255 27 0 0 0 27
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BENIVEGNA VALERIO 256 21 6 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MIODINI ANDREA 257 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GRECO GIULIA MARIA 258 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MELELEO MARGHERITA 259 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BO FRANCESCO 260 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM DAOLIO DAVIDE 261 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RUBINO ANGELA 262 22,50 1,50 0 2 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SCANFERLA VITTORIO 263 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LORENZANI LETIZIA 264 24 0 0 2 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CHIARI GIORGIO 265 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM FRAGNITO MARTA 266 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GUIDETTI GIACOMO 267 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM IANELLI ARIANNA 268 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BIASIA ADRIANO 269 24 2 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MACCAGNONI VITTORIA 270 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM COTTONE LARA CONCETTA MARIA 271 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM NIRO CONCETTA MARIA LUISA 272 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM KALYNS'KA YANA 273 23,50 2 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LORIS FRANCESCA 274 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MANGANARO MASSIMO 275 25,50 0 0 0 25,50
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PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM GONZALEZ 

ROCH

ILSE 276 15 10 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM RAIMONDI MARIA CRISTINA 277 24 1 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CAMASSA FABIO 278 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ROSELLINI LUCA 279 24,50 0,50 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM SENATORE ANTONELLA 280 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PERINI MICHELA 281 20,50 3 0 1 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM LISTA ROCCO 282 22,50 2 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM D'AMARIO UMBERTO 283 23 0 0 1 24

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MAGRI SILVIA 284 24 0 0 0 24

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MARCHICA VALENTINA 285 22,50 0 0 0 22,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM MOLINARI CHIARA 286 22,50 0 0 0 22,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM BRIZZI ROMANO 287 21,50 0 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM REVERBERI FRANCESCO 288 21,50 0 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM CAVALLI ELENA 289 21,50 0 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM ANDREOLI ANDREA 290 21 0 0 0 21

PR PRIC82300L A028 3 MM PECORA GIUSEPPE 291 20 0 0 0 20
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PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM TERENZIANI RITA 1 9 0 0 114 123

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM CARRA FRANCESCA 2 5 0 0 104 109

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM GABELLI LUCA 3 8 3 0 78 89

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM BUTTINO INCORONATA MARIA 4 6 4,50 0 72 82,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM MARAZZI MARTA 5 12 10,50 0 52 74,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM BERGAMASCHI FEDERICA 6 5 9 0 60 74

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM MAZZOLI ALBERTO 7 8 4 0 60 72

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM SCANDURA ROBERTO 8 7 0 0 60 67

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM ZINETTI STEFANO 9 12,50 0 0 30 42,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM ROMANO GIANPIERO 10 P 8 0 0 26 34

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM POLLASTRI LUCA 11 6 9 0 48 63

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM ZECCA GIULIA 12 13 0 0 36 49

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM QUAGLIA STEFANO 13 5 9,50 0 30 44,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM COMUZZO LILIAN 14 16,50 0 0 24 40,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM ZITO ELISA 15 6 0 0 24 30

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM SICIGNANO ILARIA 16 6 0,50 0 12 18,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 ITALIANO 2 MM TIBERINI LUCA 17 5 0 0 0 5
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PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM TAGLIAFERRI EMANUEL 1 29 6,50 0 144 179,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MANNARA COSIMO 2 29 3 0 132 164

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM COSTA RICARDO 3 33 6,50 0 84 123,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM FRANCESCHI PAOLO 4 22,50 12 0 88 122,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM VECCHIA PAOLO GUIDO MARIA 5 26 0 0 96 122

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM DE VANNA ANTONIO 6 33 3 0 82 118

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM LUSNIA EWA MARIA 7 33 0 0 84 117

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MAURO ALESSANDRA 8 26,50 0 0 90 116,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ZEPPETELLA TERESA 9 33 4 0 78 115

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM VITA ELENA 10 28 3 0 82 113

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM BODRIA RICHARD 11 23 12 0 78 113

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ZANDA ROSARIA 12 19,50 0 0 89 108,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM TAGLIAVINI MAURIZIA 13 29 0 0 78 107

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PISARRA ANDREA 14 29 3 0 72 104

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ROSSO LUISA 15 33 16 0 54 103

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PEDRINI GREGORIO 16 29 4 0 70 103

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM BALLA ANDRÁS 17 29 5 0 68 102

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM LETTIERI GAETANO 18 25 3 0 72 100

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MARTINI MARIANGELA 19 15,50 7 0 77 99,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SPAGGIARI VALENTINO 20 26,50 0,50 0 72 99

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CONSOLI ISABELLA 21 28 3,50 0 66 97,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM BONARIA LAURA 22 15,50 13,50 0 68 97

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MARGIOTTA MARISA 23 23,50 3,50 0 68 95

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM FERRARO CARMELA DANIELA 24 27 13,50 0 54 94,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM TANCREDI NAZARIO 25 29 3 0 62 94

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM LIBRIZZI FRANCESCA 26 33 12,50 0 48 93,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MASCALI PATRIZIA 27 12,50 0 0 81 93,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SESTITO FRANCESCA 28 29 3,50 0 60 92,50
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PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PELOSI SARAH VALENTINA 29 33 12 0 46 91

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CAVALCA DANIELE 30 29 1,50 0 60 90,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM FERRARESE GREGORIO 31 29 1,50 0 60 90,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PETRECCA MARIANNA 32 29 13,50 0 48 90,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ADORNI MARCO 33 29 0 0 60 89

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SCERBO ESTER 34 12 1,50 0 72 85,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM LA MONTAGNA MADDALENA 35 29 7,50 0 48 84,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM GRASSANI MICHELE 36 33 3 0 48 84

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ZARBA FRANCESCO 37 33 3 0 48 84

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM GUARNACCIA OTTAVIA 38 29 0 0 54 83

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM IANNUZZI GIUSEPPE 39 29 1 0 52 82

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM BOSACCHI ANNA DANG ANH NGA 40 33 3 0 46 82

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM NICOLOSI ELISABETTA 41 23,50 0 0 58 81,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MUSCIA MAGDA 42 33 4 0 43 80

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM VENEZIANI IRENE 43 29 3 0 48 80

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SESTITO FERDINANDO 44 14 4,50 0 60 78,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM BERSELLINI FEDERICA 45 27 15 0 36 78

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CAMBIANICA MARCELLA 46 27,50 8 0 38 73,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM TORTI GIULIA 47 29 9 0 34 72

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM VOJNITY HAJDUK KRISZTINA 48 18 0 0 52 70

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MANICCIA ALESSANDRA 49 29 3 0 37 69

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM RANALDO STEFANIA 50 23,50 15 0 30 68,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM VENTURINO CLAUDIO 51 23,50 0 0 44 67,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM GAVARUZZI EMILIA 52 25 4 0 36 65

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM NEAMTU DIANA 53 22 5 0 36 63

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MORINI LEONARDO 54 22,50 0 0 40 62,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SALVI JOSEPHINE 55 U 29 3 0 30 62

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM DI CAGNO GIULIA 56 23,50 0 0 36 59,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ORLANDONI RENATA 57 33 14,50 0 10 57,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM COZZOLINO FABIO 58 18 3 0 36 57

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PARCIANELLO MARIANNA 59 33 0 0 24 57

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM BAJENOV ARTEM 60 26,50 3 0 26 55,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CORDELLA VALERIA 61 33 12,50 0 9 54,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ROMANO GIANPIERO 62 26 0 0 26 52

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ARNABOLDI GIULIA 63 33 3 0 12 48

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM VITELLI CHIARA 64 33 0 0 15 48

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PADOVANI ENRICO 65 33 3 0 11 47

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SORRENTINO ALESSIA 66 33 12,50 0 0 45,50
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PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SINGUAROLI PAMELA 67 29 3,50 0 13 45,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM GIANOLIO MARIA GILDA 68 33 4 0 8 45

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CANTARELLI DARIA 69 33 12 0 0 45

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM FORTINI GIAN PIERO 70 21 0 0 24 45

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PROCOPE GIUSEPPE 71 33 11 0 0 44

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM GROSSI ROBERTA 72 12 0 0 30 42

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CARVAJAL GOMEZ AILEM 73 29 0 0 12 41

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM LE ROSE EVELINA 74 33 0 0 8 41

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MONICA FRANCESCO 75 33 7,50 0 0 40,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CARAMELLA MARIA ELENA 76 29 0,50 0 10 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SACCOMANNI ROMOLO 77 33 0 0 6 39

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ROSSELLI ELENA 78 29 9 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM COSTANTINO NICOLO' 79 29 8 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CHIUSSI ELEONORA 80 28 3 0 6 37

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ROCCO DANIELE 81 33 3,50 0 0 36,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM TORREGGIANI ELIA 82 33 3 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CHIAPPONI GIULIA 83 29 0 0 6 35

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SPALLETTA FILIPPO 84 29 6 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM BRAGADINA CECILIA CARLOTTA 

MARINA

85 29 6 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CORTI DAVIDE 86 29 5,50 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CASTELLI SERENA 87 28 4,50 0 2 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ZUCCONI CLAUDIA 88 33 1,50 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM VERNIZZI EMILIANO 89 33 1,50 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SPAGNUOLO MARTINA 90 27 4,50 0 2 33,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CORUZZI ANDREA 91 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CENEVIVA ALESSIO 92 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM VALENTE SILIA 93 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM COPPOLA MARTINA 94 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM DE CARO OSCAR 95 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SQUEO SAVERIO 96 23,50 9 0 0 32,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CONTI CHIARA 97 23,50 9 0 0 32,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM DAMIANI MIRIAM 98 29 3 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MANGIAVACCA MARCELLO 99 27,50 4,50 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM TRAPASSO ALESSANDRO 100 29 3 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MANCINI ELISA 101 29 3 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM TITTI DANIELE 102 29 3 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM RICCIO VINCENZO 103 29 0 0 2 31
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PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PETRINI GLORIA 104 25 6 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PENSATO GIOACCHINO 105 27,50 3,50 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PARISI GIUSEPPE 106 19,50 11 0 0 30,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MAGNANI PIETRO 107 29 1,50 0 0 30,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SUELLA ERMELINDA 108 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM AUCELLO FRANCESCO PIO 109 12,50 10,50 0 6 29

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MALOROSI LAURA 110 26 3 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MARSIGLIANTE ELIANA 111 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PELLIZZERI ELISA 112 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM DENTI MASSIMILIANO 113 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ROLLI ENRICO 114 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MARCHESANI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 115 22 5 0 1 28

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MARRAS ANDREA 116 26,50 0 0 1 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM REGANATO YURI 117 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MONTALI MARZIO 118 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CARELLO FRANCESCO 119 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM BERSANELLI CRISTINA 120 22 3 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM POMARELLI GIULIA 121 21 1,50 0 2 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SURANOVA EVGENIIA 122 U 24 0 0 0 24

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM FACCINI GIAN LUCA 123 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM UGHETTI ROBERTO 124 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM GUCCIARDI VITTORIO 125 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PELLEGRINI ANDREA 126 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PELLEGRINO ANDREA 127 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SANDRINI ELISA 128 12 9,50 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM UGOLOTTI MARIA CHIARA 129 21 0 0 0 21

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PELANDA MARGHERITA 130 21 0 0 0 21

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MILLO ALESSANDRO 131 15,50 5,50 0 0 21

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ALFIERI MARIANNA 132 12,50 8 0 0 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SILVA ANGELO 133 15,50 0 0 4 19,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM DAMASCHETTI SABINA 134 18 1 0 0 19

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ZUCCHI ROMEO 135 18 0 0 0 18

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM AVANZINI ROBERTA 136 18 0 0 0 18

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM DAMONI GIUSEPPINA 137 18 0 0 0 18

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SOLIMEI VERONICA 138 12,50 4 0 0 16,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MAROSTICA EBE 139 15,50 0 0 0 15,50

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM ROSSI ALEXANDRA JULIANA 140 12 3 0 0 15

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM TANCREDI CLAUDIA MARIA 141 12,50 2 0 0 14,50
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PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SURACE MARTINA 142 12,50 1,50 0 0 14

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM IOTTI EUGENIO 143 12,50 1,50 0 0 14

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM PISTILLO BARBARA CLAUDIA 144 12 1 0 0 13

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM SCACCAGLIA ENRICO 145 12 0 0 0 12

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM CATENACCI VINCENZA 146 12 0 0 0 12

PR PRIC82300L A030 3 MM MUSINI STEFANO 147 12 0 0 0 12
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PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM COCOZZA FAUSTO 1 11 0 0 108 119

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM BERTONI FRANCESCA 2 5 0 0 96 101

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM BORTONE FRANCESCA 3 R 50 15 0 36 101

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM NOACCO MONICA 4 6 0 0 90 96

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM MARUSI ALICE 5 11 3 0 74 88

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM AGNETTI ANDREA 6 12 0 0 60 72

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM MARCHESI DANIELA 7 6 1 0 60 67

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM PIOVANI SILVIA 8 4 3 0 50 57

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM DIEGOLI ELISA 9 11 2 0 36 49

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM CONSIGLI MASSIMO 10 9 0 0 36 45

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM PENNACCHIA GIACOMO 11 5 4 0 73 82 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM VIRGA SILVANA 12 R 24 0 0 39 63 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM DI BARI CLARISSA 13 6 2 0 51 59 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM SPAGGIARI ALESSANDRO 14 6 3 0 47 56 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM NANNI VALENTINA 15 9 0 0 46 55 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM SCOZZAFAVA GIUSEPPINA 16 4 1 0 41 46 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM SCARDUZIO PIETRO 17 5 0 0 38 43 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM RUGGIERO DANILO 18 6 13 0 24 43 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM CONTE MASSIMO IGNAZIO 19 5 12 0 20 37 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM MENDOLIA CALELLA GABRIELE 20 15 0 0 18 33 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM MONTAGANO VINCENZO 21 5 6 0 21 32 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM FERRARI GIORGIO 22 4 3 0 24 31 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM ARGENTIERI GIADA 23 6 0 0 24 30 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM PETRARCA LEANDRO 24 14 0 0 10 24 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM GINESE FEDERICO ANTONIO 25 5 0 0 12 17 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM RICCIOTTI RITA 26 4 0 0 12 16 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM POSTORINO LUCIANO 27 5 11 0 0 16 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM DE CRISTOFARO GIUSEPPE PIO 28 5 0 0 4 9 SI

PR PRIC82300L A049 2 MM SILVAGNI ANNALISA 29 6 0 0 0 6 SI
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PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM AMADEI DONATO 1 33 0 0 108 141

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ARCHETTI VITTORIA 2 33 1 0 102 136

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MELLI LUCA 3 33 0 0 96 129

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ZANARDI NICOLA 4 29 6 0 84 119

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM BORRELLI OTTAVIA 5 33 11,50 0 70 114,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM NEGRI MARTA 6 33 19 0 60 112

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM BALDINI DAVIDE 7 27 0 0 84 111

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CHIARI SARA 8 33 2 0 72 107

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM BALLATORE ILARIA 9 33 9,50 0 55 97,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GIANNOTTA FRANCESCO 10 24 5 0 67 96

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM NARDI MICHELE 11 33 0 0 54 87

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI MATTIA LAURA 12 27,50 0,50 0 58 86
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PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM RELLA STEFANO 13 33 2,50 0 48 83,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CANCRO ANNA 14 26 6,50 0 49 81,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MIGALE SIMONA 15 33 0 0 46 79

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ALIMEHMETI FABIO 16 20 0 0 58 78

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GERRA ALESSANDRO 17 29 0 0 48 77

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM VIRGA SILVANA 18 29 4,50 0 42 75,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CAPPELLO VITO 19 25 2 0 48 75

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM COSTA SIMONA 20 33 1 0 40 74

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM VIGNOLA NADIA 21 27,50 5 0 40 72,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM SIMEONE ILARIA 22 33 14,50 0 24 71,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CARLINO ANTONIO 23 33 0 0 38 71

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM SPAGNUOLO SIMONE 24 25 1 0 45 71

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM VOLPE 

RINONAPOLI

CATERINA 25 29 10 0 31 70

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MONOPOLI COSIMO 26 33 12 0 24 69

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PEDRETTI ALESSANDRO 27 29 0 0 38 67

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM RUSSELLO SALVATORE 28 25,50 2 0 39 66,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM INCARDONA CHRISTIAN 29 33 19 0 14 66

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CORBELLINI MARTA 30 29 0 0 36 65

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM NORI DAVIDE 31 25,50 2 0 36 63,50
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PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CONTI FRANCESCA 32 22 12 0 29 63

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ENNAS GIULIA 33 33 9 0 19 61

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI MAGGIO JULIE 34 33 10 0 18 61

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CIOBANU MARIAN 35 23,50 0 0 36 59,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PIGNATELLI NATAL DAVID 36 27,50 7,50 0 24 59

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM NOVELLI ELIA 37 33 2 0 24 59

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DEVOTI ENRICA 38 26 2,50 0 30 58,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI 

GIANNANTONIO

PIERO 39 26,50 0 0 30 56,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MARTORANA MARSHA 40 33 11 0 12 56

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CANDEO SILVIA 41 33 0 0 22 55

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM NAPOLI MIRIAM 42 33 0 0 22 55

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MORONI SARA 43 33 3 0 18 54

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM FALZONE GIUSEPPE 44 33 2 0 18 53

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MALATO GASPARE 45 33 6 0 12 51

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM AMICO MARTINA MARIA 46 33 2 0 16 51

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ANTONELLI DAVIDE 47 19 6 0 24 49

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM SOLARINO GLORIA 48 19 5,50 0 24 48,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM LA TOSA VINCENZO 49 33 3 0 12 48
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PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI CICCO DONATELLO 50 33 2 0 12 47

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DELFANTE DANIELA 51 33 2 0 12 47

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM BOSCIA ANGELO 52 29 0 0 18 47

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MORABITO MANUEL 53 33 0 0 13 46

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI GAETA IVAN 54 28,50 11 0 6 45,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PIRO MATTEO 55 26,50 18 0 0 44,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CARUSO MARCO 56 33 11 0 0 44

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MOSCARIELLO GIANLUCA 57 28 11 0 4 43

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM RUSSO GIOVANNI 58 33 9 0 0 42

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ARCURI VINCENZO 59 29 11 0 0 40

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DOTI MATTEO 60 29 9 0 2 40

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI GAETANO GIULIA 61 29 11 0 0 40

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DELLI CARRI GIANLUCA 62 23 6,50 0 10 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MINERVA FABRIZIO 63 28,50 0 0 11 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CANUTI ROSSELLA 64 33 0 0 6 39

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CASELLA LUCA 65 33 6 0 0 39

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PESSAGNO SIMONE 66 28,50 2 0 8 38,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI BENEDETTO GIULIA 67 33 5 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CARUSO GIANLUCA 68 28 8 0 2 38
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PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CONCARI MARA ANGELA 

MARIA

69 28,50 1,50 0 8 38

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GUARDINO GIUSEPPE 70 26,50 10 0 1 37,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GENDUSA FEDERICO 71 26,50 11 0 0 37,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ROSSI GIOVAMBATTIS

TA

72 26 11 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM FERRI GIOVANNI 73 33 3,50 0 0 36,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GUIDI EUGENIO 74 28 2 0 6 36

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ZARRILLO FRANCESCO 75 28 8 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CARPENTIERI ADAMO 76 33 3 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CAPPIELLO LUIGI 77 25,50 10 0 0 35,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM LONGO MIRIAM 78 28,50 3 0 4 35,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM FIORE ILARIA 79 24 11 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GUARNIERI ALESSANDRO 80 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM TAROLLO LEONARDO 81 33 0 0 2 35

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CANDELLARI ELISA 82 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM SANTANGELO ANTONIO 83 27 8 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CALVI GIAMMARCO 84 26,50 8 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM TRIPOLI FEDERICA 85 33 1,50 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MINERVA ANTONELLO 86 33 1,50 0 0 34,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GALLO ANTONIO 87 26 8 0 0 34
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PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DELL'ORSO MARIALUISA 88 27 6 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PINI SIMONE 89 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM TROVATO BRUNO 90 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CACCIARRU SILVIA 91 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM BARBACINI MARCO 92 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DELBONO RICCARDO 93 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DEL PRETE DILETTA 94 29 2 0 2 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM BEVILACQUA BARBARA 95 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CARLI FRANCESCO 96 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM POMPETTI MARIO 97 26,50 6 0 0 32,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MELEGARI NICOLO' 98 26,50 6 0 0 32,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CASABLANCA NUNZIO 99 27,50 4,50 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PRESTIA MATTIA 100 29 2 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM VINCENTI ALBERTA 101 25,50 5,50 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MASALA MARGHERITA 102 29 2 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM FABBRICATOR

E

ANGELO 103 23 0 0 8 31

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM FERRARA ANTONIO 104 29 2 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM POMA SEBASTIANO 105 29 2 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM BELLAVIA SAMANTHA 106 29 1,50 0 0 30,50
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PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PIZZAROTTI ILARIA 107 26 1,50 0 2,50 30

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GIUA CARLO 108 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DEL FIORE EMANUELE 109 26,50 3 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM POPOLIZIO DANIELE 110 28,50 0,50 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM INGARGIOLA NICOLO' 111 21,50 7,50 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PEGORARI ALESSANDRO 112 26,50 0 0 2 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PIGNATONE LUCA 113 28,50 0 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI GREGORIO GIOVANNI 114 28,50 0 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MELIOLI FABIO 115 26,50 1,50 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DALL'ANESE MARCO 116 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MARINO MARCO 117 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DELGRANO CARLOTTA 118 25,50 2 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM SPINA CRISTIANO 119 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM LONGO MATTEO 120 26 1,50 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM MORONI MICHELE 121 26 1,50 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI GIULIO GABRIELE 122 23 4 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ORSI MARTINA 123 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM FERRARI MARIA ADELE 124 22 4,50 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PAVARANI SONIA 125 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
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PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM CAVAZZINI FRANCESCA 126 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM RIGANELLO ALFREDO 127 20 6 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM RAGGIO EMANUELE 128 24 2 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM PRONESTI' MATTEO 129 25 0,50 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM SPAGNOLI SARA 130 24 1 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM GIUFFRIDA LUCA 131 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM ZINI MARTINA 132 22,50 2 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM TADDEI ENRICO 133 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM POMA SALVATORE 134 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM NOVARI FEDERICO 135 21,50 1,50 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM SCHIANCHI LAURA 136 21,50 0 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM DI ZANNO GABRIELE 137 20,50 0 0 0 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A049 3 MM RINALDI GIOVANNI 138 17,50 0 0 0 17,50
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CINGI ELISABETTA 1 29 1 0 205 235

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CARRARA GIANLUCA 2 29 0 0 204 233

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GAGLIANI CAPUTO GABRIELLA 3 24 0 0 144 168

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CATTANI LETIZIA 4 29 12 0 122 163

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FIORETTI ILARIA 5 26,50 48,50 0 86 161

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TURRINI ALBERICA 6 33 0 0 118 151

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MONTANINI MONICA 7 28 2 0 116 146

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM STEFANI EUGENIO 8 18,50 0 0 126 144,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MALCHIODI SABRINA 9 25 25 0 93 143

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MAINARDI MARTA IXCHEL 10 33 3 0 102 138

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GIANNAVOLA ROSSELLA 11 33 16 0 78 127

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GAMBARA THOVAZZI MARIA PAOLA 12 27,50 11 0 83 121,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GHISELLI CAMILLA 13 24 2 0 91 117

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PISCINA NADIA 14 33 0 0 84 117

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GALUPPI LAURA 15 33 60 0 23 116

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MAESTRI MARINA 16 28 3 0 83 114

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BIANCARDI ALESSANDRO 17 27,50 84,50 0 0 112

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MIRABELLA DA VICO PIER FRANCESCO 18 18 0 0 92 110

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM NEGRI STEFANO 19 33 25 0 48 106

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DECEMBRINO CIRO MARIANO 20 33 10,50 0 62 105,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FORNI ANDREA 21 25 2 0 78 105

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SPINA ZAIRA MARIA 22 26,50 8 0 69 103,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VITALI SARA 23 29 1 0 72 102

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CONA ANGELA 24 23,50 15 0 62 100,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MASTRELLA VINCENZO 25 27,50 12 0 60 99,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SAVAZZINI FEDERICA 26 25,50 52 0 21 98,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MARSEGLIA ANGELA 27 26 60 0 12 98

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CANTONI CRISTINA 28 27,50 3 0 67 97,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BASILE CARMELA 29 33 16 0 48 97
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CATALDO LUCIA 30 33 14,50 0 48 95,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DI MEO DOMENICO 31 33 3 0 59 95

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CURZIO ROBERTO 32 24 1 0 70 95

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BOLOGNA IVAN 33 25 8 0 61 94

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VALENTINI VALERIA 34 27,50 30 0 36 93,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BIANCHI CECILIA 35 29 13,50 0 50 92,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CIPPONERI VITO 36 26 0,50 0 66 92,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BORTESI FEDERICA 37 26,50 0 0 66 92,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RUSSO DESIREE 38 33 10 0 47 90

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MELEGARI FRANCESCA 39 27,50 14 0 48 89,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DE BLASIO LUIGI 40 28,50 0 0 60 88,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ALFIERI ILARIA 41 27 48 0 12 87

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MAGNANI ALESSANDRO 42 23,50 5 0 56 84,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ZANARDI CLARISSA 43 33 0 0 51 84

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM COSI ANNA 44 28 6,50 0 48 82,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LEURINI FILIPPO 45 33 14 0 34 81

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CILURZO ANNAMARIA 46 21 13,50 0 46 80,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CIACCIO DESIRE' SEBASTIANA 47 26,50 4 0 50 80,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ODDO ARIANNA 48 29 2,50 0 48 79,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BONELLI MICHELA 49 24,50 12 0 42 78,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM INGHILLERI ITA 50 29 12 0 36 77

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ZANICHELLI GIULIA 51 33 2 0 42 77

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM COLLA LAURA 52 27,50 0,50 0 48 76

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GILIBERTI ANNUNZIATO 53 29 1 0 45 75

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MORONI ALESSANDRA 54 33 1 0 40 74

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MUSELLA CLAUDIO TOMMASO 55 23 3 0 48 74

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VENEZIANO ROSANNA 56 33 14 0 26 73

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VERGURA STEFANIA 57 33 40 0 0 73

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MACCARONE CLAUDIA 58 24,50 6 0 42 72,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM NERI RAFFAELLA 59 33 0 0 38 71

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GIROLDINI ALBERTO 60 28,50 0 0 42 70,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PASSARELLI MARIACARMELA 61 22 0 0 48 70

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM OLIVIERI MARTA 62 29 1 0 40 70

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BOTTAZZI GIUDITTA 63 33 13 0 24 70

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LO PRESTI ALESSANDRA 64 28 9,50 0 32 69,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RIMOLDI BIANCAMARIA 65 33 0 0 36 69

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PASSALACQUA VANESSA 66 33 2 0 34 69
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM STOCCHI ALESSANDRO 67 29 40 0 0 69

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LAVERSA MICHELA 68 27,50 4 0 36 67,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM AMATO ROSSELLA 69 33 14 0 20 67

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GAVARUZZI EMILIA 70 29 1 0 36 66

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DEJANA MARIA TERESA 71 29 0 0 37 66

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LUCIANO VALENTINA 72 29 8 0 29 66

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CIAMPI ALBAMARIA 73 33 9 0 24 66

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BAGHINO FRANCESCA ANNA 74 33 0 0 33 66

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PROVENZALI VIRGINIA MARIA 75 23 6,50 0 36 65,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LOSITO DOMENICO 76 22,50 11 0 32 65,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BELLOMI FABIOLA 77 28 1,50 0 36 65,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DISTANTE ENZA 78 25 0 0 40 65

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GRASSO ADRIANO 79 29 0 0 36 65

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RONDELLI RICCARDO 80 23,50 5,50 0 36 65

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PAGANI MARCELLO 81 29 0 0 36 65

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TEBALDI LETIZIA 82 33 24 0 8 65

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CULIOLO MAURIZIO 83 33 14 0 18 65

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CAPRETTI ELISA 84 28 0,50 0 36 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM IANNUZZI LAURA 85 27 1,50 0 36 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BRASIELLO GABRIELE 86 28 0,50 0 36 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FERRARI ILARIA 87 27 1,50 0 36 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GOBBI CARLOTTA 88 33 4,50 0 27 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PELLEGRINI GIULIA 89 33 1,50 0 30 64,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SALSI MARGHERITA 90 29 4 0 31 64

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TRIASSI DOMENICO 91 28 0 0 36 64

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MEDIOLI MARIA GIOVANNA 92 24 0 0 40 64

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SCHIFANELLA ALESSANDRO 93 20,50 1 0 42 63,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MAGNANI GIACOMO 94 27,50 36 0 0 63,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SALERNI FABRIZIA 95 33 12 0 18 63

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GARAU NICOLA 96 20 2 0 41 63

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DI NOIA VINCENZO 97 27 1 0 34 62

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FERRARI ELENA 98 33 16,50 0 12 61,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PARISI LEONARDO 99 27 0,50 0 34 61,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FAZZINO SALVATORE 100 28 3 0 30 61

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CAVALLONE SILVIA ANNA MARIA 101 29 3,50 0 28 60,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VALENTI ANDREA 102 24,50 0 0 36 60,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BARAZZONI DUCCIO 103 23 12 0 25 60

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SAVO SARDARO MARIA LUISA 104 33 24 0 3 60
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FALLANI MARTINA 105 22,50 7 0 30 59,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GESUALDI ALESSIA 106 27,50 2 0 30 59,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MIGNINI CHIARA 107 24,50 11 0 24 59,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SERVILLO TIZIANA 108 26,50 15 0 18 59,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TURCHI FILIPPO 109 29 12 0 18 59

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ZANICHELLI ANNALISA 110 29 3 0 26 58

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM STANISCI PATRIZIA 111 33 0 0 24 57

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MANTIONE RODOLFO 112 25 11 0 21 57

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FERRARI FRANCESCA 113 33 24 0 0 57

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SANTORO ARIANNA PIA 114 33 4,50 0 18 55,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TORTORICI MARIA ELENA 115 27 28,50 0 0 55,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BERARDI ROSSELLA 116 20 5 0 30 55

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM D'ADDETTA ANNA 117 28 3 0 24 55

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MINOTTI ANTONELLA 118 25,50 11 0 18 54,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DI ROSA GIUSEPPE 119 33 9 0 12 54

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CORNINI ELENA 120 27 12 0 14 53

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LORENTI MIRIAM 121 27,50 0 0 25 52,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BERTANI MARCO 122 22 1,50 0 29 52,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CIRLINCIONE FORTUNATO 123 33 1 0 18 52

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MARCHESANI ALESSIO 124 26 0 0 26 52

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RENDA ANTONINO 

SALVATORE

125 22 5,50 0 24 51,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VICARI BARBARA 126 26,50 0,50 0 24 51

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ARCURI DANIELA 127 27 12 0 12 51

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LO COCO FILIPPA 128 29 6 0 16 51

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CRISTIANI NICOLA 129 28 11 0 12 51

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PARRILLO PAOLO 130 26 6 0 18 50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ZUCCONI PAOLA 131 24,50 3 0 22 49,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DEL SANTE DAVIDE 132 33 4 0 12 49

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RADICE PIERO LUIGI 133 17 3 0 29 49

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SAVINI SARA 134 33 16 0 0 49

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VITELLI ROSANNA 135 33 13 0 3 49

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SPINA ANTONIO 

ALESSANDRO

136 24 0 0 24 48

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MORA ERIKA 137 29 0 0 19 48

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BIANCHI MARIA MADDALENA 138 26,50 9 0 12 47,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FORMAINI CHIARA 139 25 0,50 0 22 47,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PAPALEO FRANCESCA 140 33 1,50 0 13 47,50
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TARASCONI PAOLA 141 24,50 5 0 18 47,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TOTA MAURA 142 33 4 0 10 47

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SALSI MATTEO 143 29 0 0 18 47

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TOMA TANIA 144 19 0 0 27,50 46,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MICCOLI SARA 145 26 11 0 9 46

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CAVATORTI LORENZA 146 24 0 0 22 46

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BELLANOVA DANIELE 147 26,50 1 0 18 45,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SCAGLIONE LISA 148 33 12,50 0 0 45,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MORI SARA 149 27 0 0 18 45

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MIUZZI MATILDE 150 33 0 0 12 45

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CISI ELISA 151 33 0 0 12 45

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MATTA ANDREA 152 33 12 0 0 45

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GUIDI LUCIA 153 24,50 5 0 14 43,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MONTALI FEDERICA 154 21 4 0 18 43

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CRISTIANO LUCA 155 29 8 0 6 43

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DELLA TORRE FRANCESCA 156 29 1 0 12 42

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ZINZI LAURA 157 25,50 16,50 0 0 42

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM AGNETTI ROSSELLA 158 27,50 2 0 12 41,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RAFFAINI FRANCESCA 159 29 12 0 0 41

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CORRADI MAURIZIO 160 28 2 0 11 41

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DE MARCO SIMONA GRAZIA 

STEFANIA

161 22,50 12 0 6 40,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LANTANO CLAUDIA 162 28 12 0 0 40

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SIDOLI MICHELE 163 28 12 0 0 40

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ROSSI MARIA BEATRICE 164 25,50 2 0 12 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FRATTARUOLO MARIA 165 33 0,50 0 6 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PRANZO MARCO BENIAMINO 166 27,50 12 0 0 39,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SCHIAVONE ADRIANA 167 19,50 1 0 18 38,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DEL ROSSO SARA 168 24 0 0 13 37

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM NONIS ELENA 169 33 3 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CORSI ANTONIO 170 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PIZZOCHERI PAOLO 171 33 0 0 2 35

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GOGLIA MADDALENA 172 33 2 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM COSTAGLIOLA GABRIELLA 173 29 0 0 6 35

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FRAZZETTO SEBASTIANO 174 33 1 0 0 34

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SCIAMANNA BENEDETTA 175 33 1 0 0 34

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FRONTERA ANNARITA 176 24 9 0 1 34

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FINTSCHI FRANCESCA 177 22 12 0 0 34
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ALTIERI MARIANNA 178 33 1 0 0 34

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RODOLFI FABIO 179 29 5 0 0 34

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PEZZANI GIULIA 180 25,50 0 0 8 33,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RUSSO FEDERICA 181 29 4,50 0 0 33,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ROVIARO ANDREA 182 33 0,50 0 0 33,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BELSITO FRANCESCO 183 19 9 0 5 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MANICI CARLOTTA 184 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM D'ORIA ROSA MARIA 

ASSUNTA

185 29 2 0 2 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PIAZZA SILVIA 186 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MILONE CONCETTA 187 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM NUARA CLAUDIA MARIA 188 25 8 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DI SANTO FRANCESCA 189 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ROSSI ANNALISA 190 29 0 0 4 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BOTTI STEFANO 191 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CLEMENTE LUCIANO 192 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ZUCCARO ILARIA 193 25 8 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ARABIA SIMONA 194 25 7 0 1 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TERMINI NICOLO' 195 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GARGALLO MATTEO 196 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GALLUCCIO ANGELA 197 22 11 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TERRANOVA LORENZO 198 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CALDAROLA DOMENICA 199 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CAMPANINI MARCO 200 20,50 0 0 12 32,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MESSINA ROSSELLA 201 26,50 6 0 0 32,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MILITE PASQUALE 202 25 7 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SOLIMANDO PAOLO 203 29 3 0 0 32

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CARROZZA DOMENICO 204 25 6,50 0 0 31,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CAUTELA MARIA 205 21,50 8 0 2 31,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BARBIERI GIULIO 206 24 1 0 6 31

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CACCIA MICHELA 207 29 2 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CORRADI CARLOTTA 208 29 0 0 2 31

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FALCIONI CHIARA 209 29 2 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FORMENTINI CARLO 210 24 0 0 7 31

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PUZIO ROBERTO 211 20 11 0 0 31

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GAZZA DANIELA 212 29 0 0 2 31

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GABELLI MARCO 213 24,50 0 0 6 30,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SPORTELLO ALESSIA 214 23,50 5 0 2 30,50
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM WERMUTH THIMSEL FRANCESCO 215 27,50 0 0 3 30,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BARAZZONI DUCCIO FERMO 

TEODULO

216 23 0 0 7 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FICARELLI DANIELA 217 22 0 0 8 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BALDI CARMINE 218 27 0 0 3 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RAUCCI FEDERICA 219 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ESPOSITO PAOLA 220 28,50 1,50 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VAIENTI CLAUDIO 221 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RICCO' NICOLA 222 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BERTOLETTI SIMONA 223 29 1 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM COZZI ANTONIA 224 26 3 0 1 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PERI FRANCESCO 225 28 0 0 2 30

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SACCHI VALENTINA 226 26,50 0 0 3 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LANINI ELEONORA 227 26,50 3 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM AMPOLLINI IRENE 228 29 0,50 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ZAMBITO ANNALISA 229 29 0,50 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ESPOSITO MOCERINO NICOLA 230 22,50 7 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BRIANTI CHIARA 231 17,50 8 0 4 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CANADE' ANTONELLA 232 25 4,50 0 0 29,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM UGOLOTTI MARIA CHIARA 233 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SBROLLA CLAUDIO 234 24 1 0 4 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VITACCA SEFORA 235 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MARIOTTI NICOLE 236 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SCUNCIA ANNA CLAUDIA 237 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CRISTOFARO PIETRO 238 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PELLEGRINI EMY 239 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM COMITO LORELLA GIUSEPPINA 240 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM OLIVERIO OTTAVIA ANITA 241 28 1 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RIENZO LUCIA 242 25 0 0 4 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SACCO LUCREZIA 243 18 5 0 6 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DELMONTE LUCIA 244 27 0 0 2 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PAPAIANNI VALENTINA ASSUNTA 245 28,50 0,50 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MINARI ELISA 246 28 1 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MANZI SERENA 247 29 0 0 0 29
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GASPARRO MICHELE 248 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DEL LESTO SANDRO 249 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GALDY FRANCESCO 250 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GIAMPA' ETTORE 251 27 2 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM STRAFACI FRANCESCA 252 25,50 3 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BEZZA MARIA PAOLA 253 27,50 1 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VENTURA LUCA 254 28,50 0 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TERMINI FRANCESCA 255 27,50 1 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DE FALCO ROBERTO 256 28 0,50 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TORRI SIMONE 257 27 1,50 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LAUDANI FRANCESCO MARIA 258 28,50 0 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GUIDA MONIA ANGELA 259 25,50 2,50 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GIANNOTTA MARILINA 260 24 4 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CAFA' VALENTINA 261 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FRAGALA' ANGELA 262 27,50 0,50 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CESENA FEDERICA 263 27 1 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VITALI ANDREA 264 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FERELLA ANNALISA 265 27 1 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GRISANTI GIUSEPPE 266 24 4 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MIGALE GIUSEPPE 267 18,50 9 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DATTOLO ROBERTO 268 24,50 3 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SANTODIROCCO LUIGI 269 25,50 0 0 2 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DE FANTI ALICE 270 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GURRIERI EMANUELA 271 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TERMINE IGNAZIO 272 27 0,50 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MORI LIUDMILA 273 25 0,50 0 2 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BENASSI FRANCESCO 274 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GROSSI MARIA SERENA 275 25,50 0 0 2 27,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BERTOZZI VALENTINA 276 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM COSSETTA FRANCESCA 277 25,50 1,50 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CANCELLIERE GIUSEPPE PIO 278 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FECCI SILVIA 279 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FABBI GIULIO 280 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DELL'IMPERIO ALIDA 281 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BALLABENI SARA 282 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MARCHETTI MARTINA 283 24 3 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LIA BRUNO 284 26 1 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BISBANO LORENZA 285 27 0 0 0 27
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FRAGALA' VALENTINA 286 26,50 0,50 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PIZZERA FILIPPO ELIA 287 26,50 0,50 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CUZZILLA ROSELLA 288 25 1,50 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GHIDINI SILVIA 289 24,50 0 0 2 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PIAZZA MICHELE 290 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DAZZI IRMA 291 25,50 1 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BOSCHI FEDERICA 292 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BOCCHINO ROBERTO 293 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BELLANCA PIERA 294 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DELLA VALLE NICOLA 295 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CURADINI MICHELA 296 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM INCARNATO NERINA RITA 297 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DIPINO ANGELA 298 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM D'AGUANNO VITO 299 24,50 1,50 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GALATI ELISA 300 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CHIARI GIORGIO 301 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ZERO GIANPIERO 302 26 0 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM VELLINI GRAZIA 303 25,50 0,50 0 0 26

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BIANCHI ALESSANDRA 304 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PUDDA MIRIAM 305 25 0,50 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BAGNATO GIUSEPPE 306 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BRUNO FEDERICA 307 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CAPELLI ILARIA 308 24,50 1 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ANGIONE ANNA CATERINA 309 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MURDOCCO MARIA TERESA 310 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BERTE' FRANCESCA 311 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MELELEO RITELENA 312 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MANGANARO MASSIMO 313 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PICCININI CRISTINA 314 25,50 0 0 0 25,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SANGERMANO FRANCESCO 315 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ROSELLINI LUCA 316 24,50 0,50 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RAVASINI TOMMASO 317 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CARRA FEDERICO 318 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LORENZANI LETIZIA 319 24 0 0 1 25

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ECCLESIA GIOVANNA 320 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PORCU ANASTASIA 321 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TANTARO GINA 322 23,50 1,50 0 0 25
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RUGGERINI FRANCESCA ROMANA 323 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM RUGGIERO SILVIA 324 23 1,50 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ACQUAVIVA SIMONA 325 23,50 1 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DE LUCA LUIGI 326 16,50 6 0 2 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BARCELLA NADIA MARIA 327 24 0,50 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MASSARI FLAVIO 328 24,50 0 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GODINO MASSIMO 329 18,50 6 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PESCAROLI FRANCESCA 330 24,50 0 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CIAMPA' ANTONIO 331 22 2 0 0 24

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FERLISI MARCO 332 23,50 0,50 0 0 24

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SAVIOLA MASSIMILIANO 333 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LAMORETTI GIOVANNI 334 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DI PRIMA RUBEN 335 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MARRELLA MARTINA 336 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PROVENZANO PIER PAOLO 337 23,50 0 0 0 23,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LEURINI LUCA 338 17 0 0 6 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TUFARO ENZO 339 22 1 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TAVERNAR FRANCESCA 340 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DORONZIO MARGHERITA 341 22 0 0 1 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TARASCONI EDOARDO 342 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CALO' FRANCESCA 343 22,50 0,50 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GIUFFRIDA SILVIA 344 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CITTADINI MARCO 345 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CARUSO GIUSY MONICA 346 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LOPEZ ANGELA FRANCESCA 347 14 9 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM ALLEGRI RICCARDO 348 22,50 0,50 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BOSSI GIULIANA 349 22,50 0 0 0 22,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM TARASCHI CATERINA 350 22 0 0 0 22

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MARTINI FRANCESCA 351 22 0 0 0 22

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CIARDIELLO RAFFAELE 352 21 0,50 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MARTINA MARIAFRANCESCA 353 21,50 0 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM BONO MASSIMILIANO 354 21,50 0 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MONTEFUSCO ALESSIA 355 21 0 0 0 21

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM LAZOI FEDERICA 356 20,50 0,50 0 0 21

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MELEGARI MICHELE 357 21 0 0 0 21

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM PIAZZA CRISTINA 358 21 0 0 0 21
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PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM NOBILI FAUSTO 359 19,50 0 0 1 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GALVANI MATTEO 360 20,50 0 0 0 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MANGHI MARCO 361 20,50 0 0 0 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GIOVANELLI MASSIMO 362 20,50 0 0 0 20,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DAGOLI SARA 363 19 1 0 0 20

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FERLISI GIUSEPPE 364 18,50 1,50 0 0 20

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MIDAGLIA FRANCESCO 365 19,50 0 0 0 19,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DI PASQUALE VALENTINA 366 15 4 0 0 19

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SCIALPI SAMANTA 367 17,50 1 0 0 18,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM DE TUGLIE ANNAMARIA 368 18,50 0 0 0 18,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CIOCIOLA PASQUALE 369 18 0 0 0 18

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM CONTE ALESSANDRO 370 15 3 0 0 18

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM FERRARI GIULIA 371 18 0 0 0 18

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM GALATI DANIELE 372 18 0 0 0 18

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM AMELLA ILARIA 373 15,50 0 0 0 15,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM SPADOTTO ELISA 374 12 0 0 0 12

PR PRIC82300L A060 3 MM MARGHERITI COSIMO 375 12 0 0 0 12
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FA
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PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM DELLA ROVERE VALENTINA 1 4 5 0 78 87

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM FONTANESI ILARIA 2 8 22,50 0 56 86,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM GRAZIOSO LINA 3 4 7,50 0 72 83,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM BOLZONI BARBARA 4 5 1 0 74 80

PR PRIC82300L A060 ESTERO 2 MM IANNI' FRANCESCO 5 47 20,50 0 12 79,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM ZANETTI ELISA 6 5 0 0 61 66

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM BAZZANI FRANCESCA 7 5 4,50 0 54 63,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM BASILI GIORGIA 8 5 5,50 0 50 60,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM LOSCHI ROSSELLA 9 5 0,50 0 60 65,50

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM ZANELLI DANIELA 10 5 0 0 48 53

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM COSTA GIANFRANCO 11 5 0 0 36 41

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM MONACO ANTONIO SALVATORE 12 4 5 0 31 40

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM ANATRIELLO PIERPAOLO 13 4 0 0 34 38

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM MOCERINO ANDREA 14 7 0 0 30 37

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM BOCCI SABRINA 15 5 1 0 30 36

PR PRIC82300L A060 ITALIANO 2 MM BRIGHENTI ALESSANDRA 16 0 0 0 13 13
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PR PRIC82300L AA25 2 MM CORALLO GIUSEPPA 1 8 3 0 166 177

PR PRIC82300L AA25 2 MM GRAIANI MONIA 2 5 0,50 0 90 95,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 2 MM BIGLIARDI SIMONA 3 6 0 0 60 66

PR PRIC82300L AA25 2 MM ARMANI ELISABETTA 4 11 0 0 36 47

PR PRIC82300L AA25 2 MM GIUBILINI ISOTTA 5 5 4,50 0 48 57,50 SI
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PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM RAPACCHI LUCIA 1 22,50 0 0 261 283,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM BANDINI FRANCESCA 2 33 19 0 121 173

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM GALLO ANNA 3 21 0 0 107 128

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM ANGHINOLFI SARA 4 27,50 8 0 72 107,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM FALZONE MANUELA 5 28 7 0 61 96

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM MORO ANNA MARIA 6 24 3,50 0 68 95,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM CELLURALE CHIARA 7 27 7 0 54 88

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM NARDELLA SILVIA 8 29 19 0 40 88

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM BOSCOLI ALESSANDRA 9 33 7 0 44 84

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM ROCCHI RAFFAELLA 10 29 3 0 49 81

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM BOROSAN SVETLANA 11 12 11,50 0 52 75,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM DI MARZO FRANCESCA 12 29 9 0 36 74

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM POLI JESSICA 13 33 0,50 0 40 73,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM FERRI MARINELLA 14 24 5 0 42 71

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM PRIMERANO PAOLA 15 24 3 0 41 68

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM GHEZZI ELISA 16 29 2 0 36 67

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM RICCO' SARA 17 33 6 0 25 64

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM ROZZI ELISA 18 27,50 0 0 36 63,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM VOTTA CATERINA 19 33 0 0 30 63

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM ORLANDELLI MADDALENA 20 25,50 0 0 36 61,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM NUCCI ALESSANDRA 21 33 3 0 24 60

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM CARBONI ALICE 22 24 1 0 29 54

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM DILDA PAOLA 23 26 0 0 24 50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM MORREALE LILIANA 24 24 1 0 24 49

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM BIONDI ILARIA 25 33 12 0 4 49

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM BLONDI MONICA 26 29 12 0 8 49

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM PAGANI CRISTINA 27 24 0 0 18 42
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PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM TRIA IMMA 28 33 3,50 0 5 41,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM NEGRI ILARIA 29 29 6 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM BACCARINI DEBORA 30 27 2 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM MORA FEDERICA 31 27 1,50 0 0 28,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM BORRELLO CHIARA 32 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM TARASCONI SOFIA 33 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM PIROLI STELLA 34 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM MAZZA GIORGIA 35 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM SAVASTANO CLARISSA 36 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM VOLPE CRISTINA 37 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L AA25 3 MM FUDA GIUSEPPE 38 20,50 0 0 0 20,50
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PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM VITALI GIULIA 1 26 0 0 136 162

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM LEONE ROSANNA 2 29 1 0 120 150

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM FILICE DEBORA 3 28 1 0 111 140

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CORALLO GIUSEPPA 4 24 3 0 107 134

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CAPRETTI CHIARA 5 33 12,50 0 84 129,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BONARIA LAURA 6 33 13,50 0 74 120,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CORICELLO FRANCESCA 7 25,50 4,50 0 86 116

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BISIGNANO CATERINA PALMIRA 8 27,50 1 0 84 112,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM LANZAROTTI EMANUELA 9 25,50 2,50 0 82 110

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CRISTUIB GRIZZI CECILIA 10 24,50 0 0 84 108,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CURCETTI DANIELA 11 33 0 0 72 105

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM VALLARINO PAOLA 12 33 9 0 63 105

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM FELLONI MARIA CHIARA 13 33 41,50 0 24 98,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SERITTI GIADA 14 25,50 0 0 72 97,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM DEL RE SARA 15 19,50 0 0 78 97,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM GALLO ANNA 16 21 0 0 76 97

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM GARGIULO VALERIA 17 25,50 3 0 67 95,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM NARDELLA SILVIA 18 29 19 0 45 93

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM GABELLI CECILIA 19 28 3,50 0 60 91,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM FALZONE MANUELA 20 28 7 0 55 90

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM TAMMONE CARMELA 21 28 2,50 0 55 85,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM PULENTE GIOVANNI 22 29 0 0 56 85

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM TAGLIENTE GRAZIANA 23 26 2 0 55 83

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CELLURALE CHIARA 24 27 7 0 48 82

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BELCASTRO ALESSIA 25 25 6 0 49 80

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM DATENA NATALINA DONATELLA 26 25 0 0 53 78

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SPAGNOLI PAOLO MICHAEL 27 19 0 0 58 77

PRIC82300L - A5AC63C - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0011729 - 13/10/2023 - VII.1 - U



PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CONTESSA GRAZIA 28 21,50 13 0 42 76,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ROZZI ELISA 29 27,50 0 0 48 75,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM VALENTI FEDERICO 30 33 18 0 24 75

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CIGLIOLA DARIO 31 26,50 0 0 48 74,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM POLI JESSICA 32 33 0,50 0 41 74,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BERTI FRANCESCA 33 29 20 0 24 73

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BOSCOLI ALESSANDRA 34 33 7 0 31 71

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BOROSAN SVETLANA 35 12 11,50 0 45 68,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CORRADINI SILVIA 36 28,50 0 0 40 68,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM PRIMERANO PAOLA 37 24 3 0 41 68

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ZEN VIRGINIA 38 29 1,50 0 36 66,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM D'ANGELO RAFFAELE 39 24 0 0 42 66

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MOLINARI ELENA 40 24 7 0 35 66

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM FERRARI MANUELA 41 21 1 0 42 64

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM RICCO' SARA 42 33 6 0 25 64

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MONTANI GIULIA 43 33 7 0 24 64

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM DI MARZO FRANCESCA 44 29 9 0 25 63

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM COMI SIMONA 45 33 11 0 18 62

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CAVALLO GESSICA 46 21,50 0 0 40 61,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ARISI ANDREA 47 29 0 0 30 59

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SILVA PEREZ ANDREA CAROLINA 48 33 0,50 0 25 58,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM GIUNTA CHIARA 49 33 7,50 0 18 58,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ALUSHAJ SIDORELA 50 33 6 0 18 57

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MENICHELLA COSTANZA RITA 51 25,50 11 0 20 56,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM FERRI MARINELLA 52 24 5 0 27 56

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM STERZI ALESSANDRA 53 28,50 3 0 24 55,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ARMANI ELISABETTA 54 33 1,50 0 21 55,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SCALETTI ALICE 55 33 4 0 18 55

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MONTANINI SILVIA 56 28 1 0 24 53

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MUSCIA PAOLA 57 33 0 0 19 52

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM DI TRAPANI SILVIA 58 33 1 0 18 52

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM URSINO FRANCESCO 59 29 11 0 12 52

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM PARRULLI FABIO MICHELE 60 26,50 7,50 0 18 52

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BERGAMINI ELEONORA 61 27 10 0 14 51

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM PIEMONTESE ROSA ANNA 62 25,50 9,50 0 14 49

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM RIVETTI GIULIA 63 33 12 0 4 49

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM LECCE GIUSEPPINA 64 29 0 0 20 49

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MORREALE LILIANA 65 24 0,50 0 24 48,50
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PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MANUARDI ANNUNZIATA 66 29 7 0 12 48

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CAVALIERE DEBORAH 67 33 14 0 0 47

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BLONDI ALICE 68 29 6 0 12 47

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM AMADEI IRENE 69 29 16 0 0 45

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM DILDA PAOLA 70 26 0 0 18 44

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ORLANDAZZI IRENE 71 33 6 0 5 44

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BORELLI MARIA 72 25,50 0 0 18 43,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ORLANDELLI MADDALENA 73 25,50 0 0 18 43,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM DINO CHIARA 74 29 0 0 14 43

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BICCHIERI GIULIA 75 33 0 0 10 43

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM PAGANI CRISTINA 76 24 0 0 18 42

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM PECORARI DAMIANO 77 28 0 0 14 42

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM DALLAI MILENA 78 25,50 1 0 15 41,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM FRANCO AMBRA 79 29 0 0 12 41

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CARBONI ALICE 80 24 1 0 15 40

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM GAETANO MARIA 81 26 12 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM COCCHI VALENTINA 82 33 5 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CANALI SILVIA 83 33 4,50 0 0 37,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM PETTENATI CHIARA 84 25 6 0 6 37

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BENEDETTI AMANDA 85 29 8 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SFERLAZZA SIMONA GIOVANNA 86 29 8 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM CAVAZZINI DEBORAH 87 28 7,50 0 0 35,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SESTITO VANESSA 88 26,50 9 0 0 35,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM NEGRI ILARIA 89 29 6 0 0 35

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM FERRARI FRANCESCA 90 33 0 0 2 35

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM NOTTE MARIANNA 91 29 5 0 0 34

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM AMICO MARIAGIULIA 92 33 0 0 1 34

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ROBUSTI ALESSANDRA 93 27,50 0 0 6 33,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM IANELLI MARTA 94 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM GHIRARDINI VALENTINA 95 33 0 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM GRECI ELENA 96 25 8 0 0 33

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM RE ELEONORA 97 28,50 2 0 0 30,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MONTI MILENA 98 28 2 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM FRANCO ILARIA 99 24 6 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM UGO VITTORIA 100 28 2 0 0 30

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SACCARDO GIULIA 101 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BACCARINI DEBORA 102 27 2 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MORA FEDERICA 103 27 1,50 0 0 28,50
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PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BORELLA MICHELA 104 24 4 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM BORRELLO CHIARA 105 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM TARASCONI SOFIA 106 28 0 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SAVI MARIA CHIARA 107 23 0 0 5 28

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM ZATELLI SIMONETTA 108 27,50 0 0 0 27,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM PIROLI STELLA 109 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM MAZZA GIORGIA 110 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM SAVASTANO CLARISSA 111 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM VOLPE CRISTINA 112 25 0 0 0 25

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM GIUFFRIDA ANNAPIA 113 24,50 0 0 0 24,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM STORTI PIER GIORGIO 114 21,50 0 0 0 21,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 3 MM COCCIARDI ROBERTA 115 19 1 0 0 20
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PR PRIC82300L AB25 2 MM TENACE ARCANGELA 1 63 0 0 192 255

PR PRIC82300L AB25 2 MM CACCIANI SILVIA 2 24 14 0 144 182

PR PRIC82300L AB25 2 MM ZECCHINI MARIANNA 3 66 3 0 108 177

PR PRIC82300L AB25 2 MM LOBOSCO ALESSANDRA 4 5 3 0 61 69

PR PRIC82300L AB25 2 MM SBARBORI EMANUELA 5 5 0 0 60 65

PR PRIC82300L AB25 2 MM VOTTA CATERINA 6 4 0 0 36 40

PR PRIC82300L AB25 2 MM TERRONI GIULIA 7 6 4,50 0 24 34,50

PR PRIC82300L AB25 2 MM VENEZIANO ELISA 8 11 0 0 13 24
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PR PRIC82300L AC25 2 MM AZZALI ELENA 1 23 1 0 145 169

PR PRIC82300L AC25 2 MM FILICE DEBORA 2 20 4 0 135 159

PR PRIC82300L AC25 2 MM PIZZIGHINI ILARIA 3 21 3 0 96 120

PR PRIC82300L AC25 2 MM ALLODI VALENTINA 4 6 9 0 60 75 SI

PR PRIC82300L AC25 2 MM BASSO GIULIA 5 6 0 0 0 6 SI
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PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM CACCIANI SILVIA 1 25,50 11 0 139 175,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM RESTORI IACOPO 2 27,50 0 0 96 123,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM MILIOTO ISABELLA 3 24 1,50 0 78 103,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM GRAIANI MONIA 4 29 0,50 0 58 87,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM BELCASTRO ALESSIA 5 25 6 0 49 80

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM CONTESSA GRAZIA 6 21,50 13 0 42 76,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM PULENTE GIOVANNI 7 29 0 0 43 72

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM FRAGOLETTI PATRIZIA 8 24 7 0 39 70

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM PRIMERANO PAOLA 9 24 3 0 41 68

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM COMI SIMONA 10 33 11 0 24 68

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM GABELLI CECILIA 11 28 3,50 0 36 67,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM ZEN VIRGINIA 12 29 1,50 0 36 66,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM D'ANGELO RAFFAELE 13 24 0 0 42 66

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM FERRARI MANUELA 14 21 1 0 42 64

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM MONTANI GIULIA 15 33 7 0 24 64
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PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM RUSSO CRISTINA 16 20,50 0 0 40 60,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM GHEZZI ELISA 17 29 2 0 24 55

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM BLONDI ALICE 18 29 6 0 18 53

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM SILVA PEREZ ANDREA CAROLINA 19 33 0,50 0 19 52,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM CIGLIOLA DARIO 20 26,50 0 0 26 52,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM URSINO FRANCESCO 21 29 11 0 12 52

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM LECCE GIUSEPPINA 22 29 0 0 19 48

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM CAVALIERE DEBORAH 23 33 14 0 0 47

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM GIORGIO LUCA 24 33 0 0 13 46

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM BICCHIERI GIULIA 25 33 0 0 12 45

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM DINO CHIARA 26 29 0 0 14 43

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM VENEZIANO ELISA 27 27 6 0 10 43

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM DALL'OLIO ARIANNA 28 33 9 0 0 42

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM TRIA IMMA 29 33 3,50 0 5 41,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM CANALI SILVIA 30 33 4,50 0 0 37,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM SFERLAZZA SIMONA GIOVANNA 31 29 8 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM AMICO MARIAGIULIA 32 33 0 0 1 34

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM ROBUSTI ALESSANDRA 33 27,50 0 0 6 33,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM GHIRARDINI VALENTINA 34 33 0 0 0 33

PRIC82300L - A5AC63C - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0011729 - 13/10/2023 - VII.1 - U



PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM SACCARDO GIULIA 35 29 0 0 0 29

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM BORELLA MICHELA 36 24 4 0 0 28

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM PIROLI STELLA 37 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM MAZZINI ALICE 38 27 0 0 0 27

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM TERRONI GIULIA 39 26,50 0 0 0 26,50

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM LANDI EMANUELA 40 23 0 0 0 23

PR PRIC82300L AC25 3 MM COCCIARDI ROBERTA 41 19 1 0 0 20
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PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM FRONTERA GRAZIELLA 1 R 36 99 0 12 147

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM IANNI' FRANCESCO 2 R 34 96,50 0 12 142,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM FONTECHIARI RAFFAELLA 3 36 70,50 0 18 124,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM GIANNAVOLA ROSSELLA 4 36 7 0 78 121

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM COSTA RICARDO 5 36 6,50 0 78 120,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ANGHINOLFI SARA 6 34 13,50 0 72 119,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM GAMBARA THOVAZZI MARIA PAOLA 7 36 2 0 79 117

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM TAGLIAVINI MAURIZIA 8 36 0 0 78 114

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM SPINA ZAIRA MARIA 9 36 8 0 65 109

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BILOTTA ROSSELLA ANTONELLA 10 36 8 0 62 106

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM NEGRI MARTA 11 36 10 0 60 106

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CALCAGNILE SERENA 12 36 7,50 0 60 103,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM GIULIVO MONICA 13 36 31,50 0 36 103,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MAGGIALI MANUELA 14 36 6 0 60 102

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MONGIARDI RENATA 15 36 3,50 0 60 99,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM SESTITO FRANCESCA 16 36 3,50 0 60 99,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM SESTITO FERDINANDO 17 36 3,50 0 60 99,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ROSSO LUISA 18 36 7 0 54 97

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MASTRELLA VINCENZO 19 36 6 0 54 96

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BERGAMASCHI FEDERICA 20 36 5 0 54 95

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CIACCIO DESIRE' SEBASTIANA 21 36 7 0 50 93

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BASILE CARMELA 22 36 7 0 48 91

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ADORNI MARCO 23 36 0 0 54 90

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM LIBRIZZI FRANCESCA 24 36 3,50 0 48 87,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BALLATORE ILARIA 25 36 0,50 0 49 85,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CIRILLO GIULIANA 26 36 11 0 36 83

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ZANICHELLI GIULIA 27 36 2 0 42 80
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PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BERTI FRANCESCA 28 36 20 0 24 80

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MASSARI CHIARA 29 39 0 0 36 75

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ZIGHETTI CAMILLA 30 36 13 0 25 74

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BRASIELLO GABRIELE 31 36 0,50 0 36 72,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM STENTA FRANCESCA TANIA 32 36 3 0 33 72

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM GENTILE FRANCESCA 33 36 0 0 36 72

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM INGHILLERI ITA 34 R 30 12 0 30 72

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM LOSITO DOMENICO 35 36 2 0 32 70

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM RANALDO STEFANIA 36 36 3 0 30 69

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CAPRETTI ELISA 37 36 0,50 0 30 66,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM PIGNATELLI NATAL DAVID 38 36 6 0 24 66

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MILANO ADA LINDA 39 36 0 0 26 62

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM GIUNTA CHIARA 40 36 7,50 0 18 61,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM VASCELLI IRENE 41 36 1,50 0 24 61,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CIAMPI ALBAMARIA 42 36 0 0 24 60

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM LO COCO FILIPPA 43 36 6 0 16 58

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM PIEMONTESE ROSA ANNA 44 36 9,50 0 10 55,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM OLIVIERI ELENA 45 36 1 0 18 55

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ZANOLIN ELENA 46 36 0 0 18 54

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ZURINI SONIA 47 36 2 0 12 50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CIVELLO LORENZO 48 36 0 0 12 48

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BIANCHI MARIA MADDALENA 49 36 0 0 12 48

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM PREITE MARIANGELA 50 36 0 0 11 47

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM FRONTERA ANNARITA 51 36 9 0 1 46

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BENEDETTI AMANDA 52 36 8 0 0 44

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM NUARA CLAUDIA MARIA 53 36 8 0 0 44

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM PETRINI GLORIA 54 36 6 0 0 42

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CINOLLO MICHELA 55 R 36 6 0 0 42

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM FINTSCHI FRANCESCA 56 34 6 0 0 40

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM FALZONE NICOLETTA MARIA 57 R 16 0 0 12 28

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM DE SANTIS ANTONELLA 58 36 12,50 0 54 102,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CURCETTI DANIELA 59 36 0 0 60 96

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM FRANCHI NATALIA 60 36 4 0 50 90

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM RINALDI LUANA 61 36 10,50 0 43 89,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MINOLI SARA 62 36 8 0 36 80

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM NEAMTU DIANA 63 36 5 0 36 77
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PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MORONI ALESSANDRA 64 36 1 0 39 76

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CAVALLO GESSICA 65 36 0 0 40 76

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MOLINARI ELENA 66 36 7 0 32 75

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CASTELLINO MARIA ALESSANDRA 67 36 6 0 32 74

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM TOBIA CHIARA 68 36 1 0 36 73

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CANNATA LIDIA 69 36 0 0 36 72

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CORNINI ELENA 70 36 12 0 13 61

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM SANTORO ARIANNA PIA 71 36 6 0 18 60

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ANNACCARATO FEDERICA 72 36 2 0 18 56

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM AMICO MARTINA MARIA 73 36 2 0 18 56

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM SORRENTINO ALESSIA 74 36 12 0 6 54

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MARTINEZ MARTINA 75 36 10,50 0 7 53,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM PISACRETA GILDA 76 36 5 0 12 53

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM TUMBARELLO MARTINA 77 36 11 0 0 47

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM FERRARI ELENA 78 36 3,50 0 7 46,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BARILLI FRANCESCA 79 36 8 0 0 44

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM DEL ROSSO SARA 80 36 0 0 7 43

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM CASTELLI SERENA 81 36 4,50 0 1 41,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM MORI LIUDMILA 82 36 3,50 0 2 41,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM GAJDA ANISA 83 34 6 0 0 40

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ROCCO DANIELE 84 36 3,50 0 0 39,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM VERNA GIOVANNA 85 36 3 0 0 39

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM DONATIO DAVIDE 86 30 6 0 3 39

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM GHIRARDI ROBERTO 87 36 3 0 0 39

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM STERBINI MARGHERITA 88 36 2 0 0 38

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM PRIMIERI MARTA 89 36 1 0 0 37

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM D'AMARIO UMBERTO 90 36 0 0 1 37

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BORRELLI VITO 91 36 0,50 0 0 36,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM BONO MASSIMILIANO 92 36 0 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM ZERO GIANPIERO 93 36 0 0 0 36

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 2 MM SHEHU MARGERITA 94 24 0 0 9 33
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PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM CINGI ELISABETTA 1 12 0 0 160 172

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM MANNARA COSIMO 2 9 12 0 132 153

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM TAGLIAFERRI EMANUEL 3 12 6,50 0 122 140,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM VAIRA ANTONELLA 4 12 0 0 126 138

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM STEFANI EUGENIO 5 8 0 0 126 134

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM SANGENITI CATERINA 6 8 0 0 119 127

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM FILICE DEBORA 7 12 0 0 111 123

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM GRAMAZIO ANNA 8 12 6 0 94 112

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM ZUCCHELLI ISABELLA 9 12 0 0 96 108

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM BODRIA RICHARD 10 9 12 0 78 99

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM FRANCESCHI PAOLO 11 9 0 0 88 97

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM ZANELLI ROBERTA 12 9 26,50 0 60 95,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM FALZONE MARIANGELA 13 11 1 0 81 93

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM ZEPPETELLA TERESA 14 12 4 0 72 88

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM LETTIERI GAETANO 15 11 3 0 72 86

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM GHISELLI CAMILLA 16 11 2 0 73 86

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM CONA ANGELA 17 9 15 0 62 86

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM MARTINI MARIANGELA 18 6 7 0 71 84

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM PISARRA ANDREA 19 12 0 0 72 84

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM LUSNIA EWA MARIA 20 12 0 0 72 84

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM VITA ELENA 21 12 3 0 65 80

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM CANTONI CRISTINA 22 12 0 0 67 79

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM MAESTRI MARINA 23 12 0 0 67 79

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM BALLA ANDRÁS 24 12 2 0 64 78

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM FERRARESE GREGORIO 25 12 1,50 0 60 73,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM CASTAGNETI SIMONE 26 12 8 0 53 73
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PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM LANZAROTTI ELISA 27 12 7 0 54 73

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM CUCINOTTA ANNA 28 12 0 0 60 72

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM PELOSI CAROLINA 29 12 0 0 60 72

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM DEL RE SARA 30 8 0 0 64 72

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM CRISTUIB GRIZZI CECILIA 31 11 0 0 60 71

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM NICOLOSI ELISABETTA 32 9 0 0 58 67

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM MAZZOLI ALBERTO 33 12 1 0 54 67

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM FIATO FAUSTO 34 12 6 0 48 66

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM TONI LUCIA 35 12 14,50 0 37 63,50

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM VENEZIANI IRENE 36 12 3 0 48 63

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM VOJNITY HAJDUK KRISZTINA 37 12 0 0 50 62

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM DI BARI CLARISSA 38 12 2 0 47 61

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM GUERCI FEDERICA 39 12 0 0 48 60

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM COCCIA ANNA MARIA 40 5 0 0 54 59

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM BERSANI FRANCESCA 41 12 2 0 44 58

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM VIGNOLA NADIA 42 12 5 0 39 56

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM SCANDURA ROBERTO 43 7 0 0 48 55

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM SCOZZAFAVA GIUSEPPINA 44 12 1 0 41 54

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM OLIVIERI MARTA 45 12 1 0 40 53

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM COSTA SIMONA 46 12 1 0 38 51

PR PRIC82300L ADMM 3 MM DI CAGNO GIULIA 47 9 0 0 36 45
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